- MONTHLY REPORTS

In addition to annual financial statements, boards normally receive unaudited financial statements monthly upon
completion. They are often generated by the association’s management company and may be prepared using cash
or modified accrual accounting. This packet includes the following records: Balance Sheet, Reserve Summary,
Income Statements, Budget Comparison (YTD), Cash Flow, General Ledgers Report and Bank Reconciliations
Reports.

Blackhorse Estates
July - September 2022

Prepared & Provided By

Management Disclosure: The notes on the monthly report are intended to help clarify or point out notable
items. The notes are a supplement and should not be relied upon to show the complete financial pictire of
the association. Board members are obligated to review their association’s financial records monthly.
Please see Civil Code &5500 and &5501 for more information.
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Balance Sheet

Balance Sheet

Properties: Country View - (81) Blackhorse ,Renaissance - (45) Blackhorse

As of 09/30/22 (cash basis)

ASSETS

Bank

77619 Blackhorse Estates IH-FFB

Total Bank

Other Current Asset
1200 Undeposited Funds
Tatal Other Current Asset

TOTAL ASSETS

LSABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Cther Current Liability
2003 Owner Contributions
Total Other Current Liability

Total Liabilities
Equity

3000 Net Income
3001 Retained Earnings

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

10/13/22 11:22 AM

Page 1 of 1

450.86

450,86

40.00

40.00

480.86

171,215.94

171,215.94

171,215.94

-16,928.14
-153,796.94

-170,725.08

480.86

renfmanager.com - property management systems rev. 12.881




Bank Reconciliation Report
Blackhorse Estates IlI-FFB
Reconciled on: 09/30/22

Payments
Date  Ref# Details Amount
08/25/22 521 Guardian Western Sweeping, INC 257.40
08/31/22 AV32 _ BrightView Landscape Service Inc. 548.47
08/31/22 ‘AV33 BrightView Landscape Service Inc. 483.50
09/01/22 - 522 " Regency Property 1,998.17
09/07/22 523 Regency Property 262.90
09/07/22 ACH American Express Credit Card 5.79
09/20/22 524 Regency Property 116.04
09/20/22 525 PG&E 73.20
3,745.47
Outstanding
Payments
Date Ref# Details Amount
09/27/22 526 City of Clovis 955.09
09/27/22 . 527 City of Clovis 230.45
1,185.54
Summary
Beginning Balance: 5,381.87 Reconciled Balance 1,636.40
+ Selected Deposits (0) 0.00 + Uncleared Deposits 0.00
- Selected Payments (8) 3,745.47 - Outstanding Checks 1,185.54
Ending Balance: 1,636.40 Register Balance 450.86
Goal: 1,636.40
Difference: 0.00

Bank Reconciliation 10/05/22 8:44 AM Page 1 of 1 renfmanager.com - property management systems rev.12.881



FresnoFirstBank.com 7690 N Paim Ave
558.439.0200 Fresno, CA 93711

Fresno

L]
Fipstso FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT

WA FUNDING INGC
DBA REGENCY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
ITF BLACKHORSE ESTATES [l ASSESSMENT

DISTICT
331 W SHIELDS AVE
FRESNO CA 93705
||i||i||:||lil|i||E||E||||I:IIllll|l|||;lli||l||l1||i||:||!||!|li
Statement Date: 09/30/2022 Account No.: 7619 Page: 1
ANALYZED BUSINESS CHECKING SUMMARY Type: *REG Status: Active
Category Number Amount
Balance Forward From 08/31/22 5,381.87
Dehits 5 2,707.71
Automatic Withdrawals 3 1,037.76
Ending Balance On 09/30/22 1,636.40
Average Balance {Ledger) 2,098.26 +
ELECTRONIC DEBITS
Date Description Amount
09/01/22 AVIDPAY SERVICE AVIDPAY REF CK AV33 220831 BrightView Landscape 483.50
Service INc84596163 43377114 94596163
09/01/22 AVIDPAY SERVICE AVIDPAY REF CK AV32 220831 BrightView Landscape 548.47
Service Inc94596155 43377108 94586155
09/08/22 RENAISSANGCE - AMEX-INTERNET TRANSFER FROM CHK 7619 TO CHK 4453 579
7731229
CHECKS AND OTHER DEBITS * jndicates a gap in the check numbers
Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount
09/20/22 521 257.40109/12/22 523 262.90 | 09/26/22 525 73.20
09/02/22 522 1,898.17108/20/22 524 116.04 |
DAILY BALANCE SUMMARY
Beginning Ledger Balance on 08/31/22 was 5,381.87
Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
09/01/22 4,349.90 09/08/22 2,345.94 09/20/22 1,709.60
09/02/22 2,351.73 09/12/22 2,083.04 0g/26/22 1,636.40

This Statement Cycle Reflects 30 Days

Continued 1/3831A




FresnoFirstBank.com 7690 N Palm Ave
558.439.0200 Fresno, CA 83711

Fresno

[:3
Fll" Y FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT

Statement Date: 09/30/2022 Account No.: k7619 Page:

IMPORTANT MESSAGE!!! FOR SECURITY PURPOSES, YOUR FULL
ACCOUNT NUMBER WILL NOW BE MASKED ON YOUR MONTHLY BANK
STATEMENTS. YOU WILL STILL HAVE FULL VISIBILITY WITHIN
ONLINE BANKING.

Direct Inquiries About Electronic Entries To:
Phone: (559) 439-0200

Continued 1/3831/2



: WA FUNDING INC Bank : 667
F resno Account No. : AAT619 Images : 5

Fil‘st BANK Stmt. Date : 09/30/2022 Page : 3

IMAGE STATEMENT
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End Statement 1/3831/3E



Bank Reconciliation Report

Blackhorse Estates lli-FFB
Reconciled on: 08/31/22

Deposits
Date Ref # Datails Amount
08/24/22 142172 Bank Deposit: ePay Provider Deposit: Blackhorse Estates lii-FFB 40.00
40.00
Payments
Date Ref # Details Amount
07/31i22 516 Regency Property 5,994.51
08/01/22 517 Regency Property 1,908.17
08/03/22 518 Regency Property 35.01
08/03/22 AV29 BrightView Landscape Service Inc. 548.47
08/03/22 AV30 BrightView Landscape Setvice Inc. 483.50
08/05/22 519 PGSE 17.76
08/18/22 ACH State Farm Payment Processing Center 642.99
(8/25/22 520 Regency Property 14.95
08725122 AV31 Expert Gate Repair 240.00
9,976.38
Outstanding
Payments
Date Ref # Details Amount
08/25/22 521 Guardian Western Sweeping, INC 257.40
08/31/22 AV32 BrightView Landscape Service Inc. 548.47
08/3t1/22 AV33 BrightView Landscape Setvice Ing. 483.50
1,289.37

Summary

Beginning Balance: 15,317.23 Recongciled Balance 5,381.87
+ Selected Deposits (1) 40.00 + Uncleared Deposits 0.00
- Selected Payments (9) 9,875.36 - Quistanding Checks 1,289.37
Ending Balance: 5,381.87 Register Balance 4,092.50
Goal: 5,381.87
Difference: 0.00

Bank Reconciliation 09/02/22 3:08 PM Page 1 of 1

rentmanager.com - property management systems rev.12.871



FresnoFirstBank.com 7690 N Palm Ave
559.438.0200 Fresno, CA 93711

FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT

WA FUNDING INC
DBA REGENCY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
ITF BLACKHORSE ESTATES lil ASSESSMENT

DISTICT

331 W SHIELDS AVE

FRESNO CA 93705

gt eloall e ppg g ey bal g faa lendllin| 1

Statermnent Date: 08/31/2022 Account No.: w7619 Page: 1
ANALYZED BUSINESS CHECKING SUMMARY Type: **REG Sfatus: Active

Category Number Amount
Balanhce Forward From 07/29/22 15,317.23
Debits 5 8,060.40
Automatic Withdrawals 4 1,814.96
Automatic Deposits 1 40.00+
Ending Balance On 08/31/22 5,381.87

Average Balance (Ledger) 6,652.87+

ALL CREDIT ACTIVITY

Date Description Amount
08/24/22 PAYLEASE.COM CREDIT 40.00
ELECTRONIC DEBITS
Date Description Amount
08/05/22 AVIDPAY SERVICE AVIDPAY REF CK AV30 220803 BrightView lLandscape 483.50
Service Inc82497710 41252261 92497710
08/05/22 AVIDPAY SERVICE AVIDPAY REF CK AV29 220803 BrightView Landscape 548.47
Service Inc92488728 41248803 92488728
08/19/22 STATE FARM RO 08 CPC-CLIENT 642.99
08/26/22 AVIDPAY SERVICE AVIDPAY REF CK AV31 220825 Expert Gate Repair 240.00
94277134 4312754794277134
CHECKS AND OTHER DEBITS * indicates a gap In the check numbers
Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount
08/01/22 516 5,994 511 08/03/22 518 35.01 | 08/25/22 520 14.95
08/01/22 517 1,898.17 | 08/09/22 519 17.76 1
DAILY BALANCE SUMMARY
Beginning Ledger Balance on 07/28/22 was 15,317.23
Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
08/01/22 7.324.55 08/09/22 6,239.81 08/25/22 5,621.87
08/03/22 7.289.54 08/19/22 5,596.82 08/29/22 5,381.87
08/05/22 6,257 .57 (8/24/22 5,636.82

Continued 1/3860/1



FresnoFlrstBank.com 7690 N Palm Ave
558.438.0200 Fiesho, CA 93711

Fresno

° N
First. FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT Foic | 12

..........

Statement Date: 08/31/2022 Account No.: #7619 Page: 2

This Statement Cycle Reflects 33 Days

IMPORTANT MESSAGE!! FOR SECURITY PURPOSES, YOUR FULL
ACCOUNT NUMBER WILL NOW BE MASKED ON YOUR MONTHLY BANK
STATEMENTS. YOU WILL STILL HAVE FULL VISIBILITY WITHIN
ONLINE BANKING.

Direct Inquiries About Electronic Entries To:
Phone: (559) 439-0200

Continued 1/3860/2



: WA FUNDING INC Bank : 667
KFresno al

Account No. : 7619 Images : 5

1 t Stmt. Date : 08/31/2022 Page : 3
First: g

IMAGE STATEMENT
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End Statement 1/3860/3E



Bank Reconciliation Report

Blackhorse Estates III-FFB
Reconciled on: 07/31/22

Deposits

Date Ref # Details Amount
Q701122 423199 Journal: D137055 Remate Control Unit 630 40.00
07/15/22 D140115 Bank Deposit 40.00
071522 D140116 Bank Deposit 13,213.04

’ 13,283.04

Payments

Date Ref # Details Amount
06/28/22 510 Expert Gate Repair 290.81
07/01/22 ACH American Express Credit Card 210.08
o7i01/22 ACH American Express Credit Card 154.50
07/01/22 ACH American Express Credit Card 104.87
07/07/22 511 PG&E 122.70
07i07122 512 PGEE 30.31
07/15/22 513 PGALE 100.84
07/20/22 514 Guardian Western Sweeping, INC 257.40
07/21122 515 City of Clovis 144.3¢
07/27/22 AV27 BrightView Landscape Service Inc. 541.08
0727122 AV28 BrightView Landscape Service inc. 476.98
2,433.97

Summary
Beginning Balance: 4,458.16
+ Selected Deposits (3) 13,293.04
- Selected Payments {11) 2,433.97
Ending Balance: 15,317.23
Goal: 15,317.23
Difference: 0.00
Bank Reconciliation 08/01/22 1:37 "M Page 1 of 1

Reconcited Balance 15,317.23
+ Uncleared Deposits 0.00
- Outstanding Checks 0.00
Register Balance 15,317.23

rentmanager.com - properfy management systems fev.1:. 85




FresnoFirstBank.com 7680 N Palm Ave
559.439.0200 Fresno, CA 93711

Fresno

L]
First-« FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT e | 1=

WA FUNDING INC
DBA REGENCY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
ITF BLACKHORSE ESTATES [l ASSESSMENT

DISTICT
331 W SHIELDS AVE
FRESNQO CA 93705
ll[I‘I1lIiIIIIIiII!II’IIlII!IllI!IIlIlllIlllllllillill!llill!ll[‘
Statement Date: 07/29/2022 Account No.: 7619 Page: 1
ANALYZED BUSINESS CHECKING SUMMARY Type: *REG Status: Active
Category Number Amount
Balance Forward From 06/30/22 4,458.16
Depasits 1 40.00+
Debits 6 946.45
Automatic Withdrawals 5 1,487.52
Automatic Deposits 2 13,253.04+
Ending Balance On 07/298/22 15,317.23
Average Balance {Ledger) 10,598.39+
ALL CREDIT ACTIVITY _
Date Description Amount
07/08/22 D137055 REMOTE CONTROL UNIT 630-INTERNET TRANSFER FROM CHK 40.00
4437 TO CHK 7619 8170429
071522 CLOVIS UTIL BILL AP EFT 13,213.04
07/18/22 REMOTE DEPOSIT CK#0000000001 40.00
ELECTRONIC DEBITS
Date Description Amount
07/07/22 CCV HOA-INTERNET TRANSFER FROM CHK 7619 TO GHK 4453 4701114 104.87
07/07/22 AD AREA 1-INTERNET TRANSFER FROM CHK 7619 TO CHK 4453 9381119 154.50
07/07/22 AD AREA 1-INTERNET TRANSFER FROM CHK 7619 TO CHK 4453 8834874 210.09
07/29/22 AVIDPAY SERVICE AVIDPAY REF CK AV28 220727 BrightView Landscape 476.98
Service Inc31999644 40794067 91999644
07/29/22 AVIDPAY SERVICE AVIDPAY REF CK AV27 220727 BrightView Landscape 541.08
Service Inc91999643 40794066 91999643
CHECKS AND OTHER DEBITS * indicates a gap in the check numbers
Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount
07/14/22 510 290.81|07/14/22 512 30.31 { 07/26/22 514 257.40
07/14/22 511 122,701 07/19/22 513 100.84 1 07/27/22 515 144.39

Continued 1/3892H1



Fresno
Flrst BANK

FresnoFirstBank.com
559.439.0200

7690 N Palm Ave
Fresno, CA 93711

FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT

Fiic

Statement Date: 07/29/2022 Account No.: 7619 Page:
DAILY BALANCE SUMMARY
Beginning Ledger Balance on 06/30/22 was 4,458.16
Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
07/07/22 3,988.70 07/15/22 16,797.92 07/26/22 16,479.68
07/08/22 4,028.70 07/18/22 16,837.92 07/27/22 16,335.29
07/14/22 3,584.88 07/19/22 16,737.08 07/29/22 15,317.23

This Statement Cycle Reflects 29 Days

IMPORTANT MESSAGE!! FOR SECURITY PURPOSES, YOUR FULL
ACCOUNT NUMBER WILL NOW BE MASKED ON YOUR MONTHLY BANK
STATEMENTS. YOU WILL STILL HAVE FULL VISIBILITY WITHIN
ONLINE BANKING.

Direct Inquiries About Electronic Entries To:
Phone: {559) 439-0200

Continued 1/3892/2



Fresno WA FUNDING INC Bank : 667

Account No. : HERT619 Images : 7

First - Stmt. Date : 07/29/2022 Page : 3

IMAGE STATEMENT
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End Statement 1/3892/3E



Bank Reconciliation Report
Blackhorse Estates lil PNC 1555
Reconciled on: 09/12/22

Deposits
* Date Ref # Details Amount
08/31/122 423859 Journal: Bank Fee Waived 21.39
21.3%
Summary
Beginning Balance: -21.39 Reconciled Balance 0.00
+ Selected Deposits (1)} 21.39 + Uncleared Beposits 0.00
- Selected Payments (0) 0.00 - OQutstanding Checks 0.00
Ending Balance: 0.00 Register Balance 0.00
Goal: 0.00
Difference: 0.00

Bank Reconciliation 08/12/22 1:20 PM Page 1ol 1 rentrmanager.com - property management systems rev.12.872



PNC Core Commercial Checking Account

Statement

For the period 08/01/2022 to 08/31/2022

WA FUNDING, INC

BLACKHORSE ESTATES Il TRACT 4299A
331 W SHIELDS AVE

FRESNO CA 93705-4106

Page 1 of 2

Account Number: 39-1513-1555

Number of enclosures: 0
Tax ID Number: 77-0237479
 For Client Services:

Call 1-800-669-1518

H Visit us at PNC.com/treasury

B Write to; Treas Mgmt Client Care
One Financial Parkway
Locator Z1-Yb42-03-1
Kalamazoo Ml 49009

PNCBANK

Account Summary Information

Balance Summary

Beginning Deposits and Checks and Ending

balance other credits other debits balance

21.39- 31.39 10.00 .00
Deposits and Other Credits Checks and Other Debits
Description ltems Amount Description ltems Amount
Deposits 1 10.00 | Checks 0 .00
National Lockbox 0 .00 | Returned ltems 0 .00
ACH Credits 0 .00 | ACH Debits 0 .00
Funds Transfers In 0 .00 | Funds Transfers Out 0 .00
Trade Services 0 .00 | Trade Services 0 .00
Investments 0 .00 | Investments 0 .00
Zero Balance Transfers 0 .00 | Zero Balance Transfers 0 .00
Adjustments 0 .00 | Adjustments 0 .00
Other Credits 1 21.39 | Other Debits 1 10.00
Total 2 31.39 | Total 1 10.00
Ledger Balance
Date Ledger balance Date Ledger balance Date Ledger balance
08/01 21.39- 08/23 .00 08/31 .00
Deposits and Other Credits
Deposits 1 transaction for a total of $10.00
Date Transaction Reference
posted Amount description number
08/31 10.00 Deposit 037587388
Other Credits 1 transaction for a total of $21.39
Date Transaclion Reference
posted Amount description number
08/23 21.39 Caa Rfnd:Apr22-Jun22 IMTO001178616




PNC Core Commercial Checking Account
Statement

Forthe period  08/01/2022 to 08/31/2022

WA FUNDING, INC
Rage Pl Gmber: 39-1513-1555

BLACKHORSE ESTATES lIl TRACT 4299A

Checks and Other Debits

Other Debits 1 fransaction for a total of $10.00

Date Transacticn Reference
posted Amount description number
08/31 10.00 Corperate Account Analysis Charge (000000C00000034745

Member FDIC Equal Housing Lender




Bank Reconciliation Report
Blackhorse Estates Il PNC 1555
Reconciled on: 07/31/22

Payments _
Date Ref # Dutalls Amount
07/31122 J23453 Journal: Cerporate Account Analysis Charge June and July 10.0C
07/31/22 J23453 Jeurnal: Cerporate Account Analysis Charge June and July 10,00
20.00
Surmnmary
Beginning Balance: -1.39 Reconciled Balance -21.39
+ Selected Deposits (0) 0.00 + Uncleared Deposits 0.00
- Selected Payments {2) 2(.00 - Ouistanding Checks 0.00
Ending Balance: -21.39 Register Balance -21.39
Goal: -2°.39
Difference: (.00

Tt Ry N C Ay ‘Wwefé‘fﬁg@ o

Bank Reconcifiation 08/02/22 1:08 °M Page 1 of 1 rentmanager.com - property managemsnt syslems  rev.1i i




PNC Core Commercial Checking Account

Staternent

For the pariod

WA FUNDING, INC

BLACKHORSE ESTATES Il TRACT 4299A

331 W SHIELDS AVE
FRESMO CA 937054106

S PNCBAN

Page 1 of 1

Accourt Number: 39-1513-1555

CHOH2CE2 to 0713112022

Number of enclosures;, 9
Tax ID Number: 77-0237479

B For Client Services:

Call 1-800-668-1518

5 visitus at PNC.com/treasury

.

Write to: Treas Mgmt Client Care
One Financial Parkway

Locator 21-Yb42-03-1
Kalamazoo MI 48009

Account Summary Information

Balance Summary

Beginning Deposils and Checks and Ending
balance other credits other dehits balance
11.39- .00 10.00 21.39-
Depcshts and Other Credliy Checks aid Cther Debits
Description ltems Amount Description Hems Amount
Peposits 0 .00 | Checks 0 .00
National Lockbox 0 .00 | Returned ltems 0 .00
ACH Credits ¢ .00 | ACH Debits 0 .00
Funds Transfers In G .00 | Funds Transfers Out 0 .00
Trade Services 0 00 | Trade Services 0 .00
Investmenis 0 .00 | Investments 0 00
Zero Balance Transfers 0 .00 | Zero Balance Transfers 0 .00
Adjustments 0 00 | Adiustments ] .00
Other Credits G .00 § Gther Debils 1 10.00
Total & 00 | Total 1 10.00
l.edger Balance
Dale Ledger balance Date Ladger balance
07/01 11.38- 07/26 21.39-
T T S n——-—-—: 9 S — T ) Y A . I 5 PO Y Ko TR P S ———AM KR ¥ S 1 T
Checks and Other Debits
Qther Debits i transaction for a total of $10.00
Date TFransaction Reference
posted Amount descrption number
(7/29 10.00 Corporate Account Analysis Charge 0006000000000035637

3i

K7

Mamber FDIC

ﬁ:‘:ﬁﬂ‘ Equal Housing Lender




Deposit Detail

Blackhorse Estates [I-FFB 0715122

Property Unit Reference Account Memo Amount
AD Area 1 ~ ACH 2003 - Owner Contributions 5173.87
AD Area 2 ach 2003 - Qwner Contributions 8,039.17

2
13,213.04 13,213.04

Deposit Detail 07/15/22 2.04 PM Page 1 of 1 rentmanager.com - property management systems rev.12.853



P
/jREGENC.\Y - Lori Alamo <lori@regencyfresno.com>

PROPEATY MANAGEMENT

ACH Payment Notification from the City of Clovis

1 message

ONESolutionWorkflow@ci.clovis.ca.us <ONESolutionWorkflow@ci.clovis.ca.us> Thu, Jul 14, 2022 at 9:19 AM
To: lori@regencyfresno.com
Cc: accountspayable@oci.clovis.ca.us

This e-mail is notification to REGENCY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT that the below funds

should be credited to your bank account within three to four business days from the
date of this e-mail. If this does not occur, please contact the City of Clovis Accounts
Payable Office at (559) 324-2109, or via e-mail at accountspayable@cityofclovis.com. ‘

: Vendor PEID : Ve23017 - OD‘%
@é Transaction Number : 60086862 & -
: Bank Account : XXXXXX7619 e
Invoice Number: 33718 Date: 7/14/2022 Payment Amount: $8@39.17 } D T
Authorizing Dept: PLAN & DEV SERV Vendor Account Number: None = Ql

Payment Description: Inv 33718 - April, May, PO Number: P2300465

Invoice Number: 33719 Date: 7/14/2022 Payment Amount: $5173.87
Authorizing Dept: PLAN & DEV SERV Vendor Account Number: None A-'D A
Payment Description: Inv 33719 April, May, June PO Number: P230@464 i b

Total ACH Payment : $13213.04

This e-mail may contain confidential and privileged material for the sole use of the intended recipient. Any review, use,
distribution or disclosure by others is strictly prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient (or authorized to receive for
the recipient), please contact the sender by reply e-mail and delete all copies of this message.



A unt No: 654 5756-1
ENERGY STATEMENT VAR il

Statement Date:

www.pge.com/MyEnergy Due Date:  07/11/2022
Service For: Your Account Summary
ASSESSMENT DISTRCT BA2C/O WESTCO ~Amount Dug on Previous Statement §49.00
EQUITIES Paymeni(s) Received Since Last Statement -165.91
::‘14_9 ‘3AK AXE93611 Outstanding Credit Balance -$66.91
0
ke Current Electric Charges $35.74
Questions about your bill? CREDIT BALANCE - NO PAYMENT -$31.17
Business Specialist available: DUE

Mon-Fri: 7am to 6pm
1-800-468-4743
www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Ways To Pay
www.pge.com/waystopay

Your Enrolled Programs

Peak Day Pricing Plan Electric Menthly Billing History Dally Usage Comparison
KRR ey ey, Curtoll
340 Ago Period Period
$30 274 263 200
$20
$10 Electric kWh / Day
$0
2024 525 7127 BR27 9127 10026 1124 12024 1125 2024 326 4126 5125 6124 2022
Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a defalfed bill comparison

No payment is due. Please retain for your recards. Thank you.

9990k542645756L00000035740000000000

Account Number: Total Amount Due:

DG 6542845756-1 No Payment Due

859870006589 01 AB  0.46 42 6589 1
T TP e e L T e L e e PG&E

BOX 997300
ASSESSMENT DISTRCT BA2C/O WESTCO EQUITIES
331 W SHIELDS AVE SACRAMENTO, CA 95899-7300

FRESNO, CA 93705-4106

% Page 1 of 4

Printed with Water Based inks on SFI cerlified papes



ENERGY STATEMENT

www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Details of Electric Charges
05/25/2022 - 06/23/2022 (30 billing days)

Service For: 149 OAK AVE
Service Agreement |D: 6542845637 SECURITY GATE

Rate Schedule: B1 Bus Low Use

Enrolled Programs: Peak Day Pricing Plan

05/25/2022 — 05/31/2022

Account No:

6542845756-1

Statement Date: 06/24/2022
Due Date: 07/11/2022

Service Information

Meter # 1004466471

Total Usage 80.956300 kWh

Serial G

Rotating Outage Block MF

Additional VMessages

From March 1, 2022 to February 28, 2023, the
Wildfire Fund Charge is ofiset by $0.00109/kWh
to reflect excess funds from the Department of

Cust Charge 7 davys 0.32854 230 Water Resources (DWR) Bond charge. The
BT Gl ys. @9 B Wildfire Fund Charge is also offset by an
Energy Charges additional $0.00084/kWh during this same
Peak 4.230000 kwh @ $0.31009 1.31 period for excess funds from the DWR Power
Off Peak 10.598200 kWh @ $0.29397 312 charge. These charges were included in your
Super Off Peak 3.521300 kWh @ $0.27755 0.98 electric charges prior to 2021 anc_i were related
Gl to bonds issued and energy provided to
Energy Commission Tax 0.01  customers by DWR during the 2000-2001
California ene isis.
06/01/2022 — 06/23/2022 alifornia energy crists
Customer Charge 23 days @ $0.32854 $7.56
Energy Charges
Peak 14.182200 kWh @ $0.38827 5.51
Part Peak 10.584200 kKWh @ $0.33904 3.59
Off Peak 37.840400 kWh @ $0.31824 12.04
PDP Program Details
Peak Usage Credits 14.182200 kWh @ -$0.05667 -0.80
Part Peak Usage Credits 10.584200 kWh @ -50.01683 -0.18
Event Day Charges 0.459000 kwWh @ $0.60000 0.28
Energy Commission Tax 0.02
$35.74
Usage For This Period's Event Days (4PM to 9P M)
06/10/2022 0.459000 kWh
Electrlc Usage ThIS Perlod 80 956390 kWh 30 bllllng days
KWh | "_____= Average Daily Usage 2. 70] Usage  Energy Charges
5~ T B T B reax' 22.74% $6.82
i [] Part Peak® 13.09% $3.59
. [] off Peak® 59.83% $15.16
T A TN T o - [] super Off Peak: 4.34% $0.98
9 'Peak; Year-round, Daily, 4:00pm-9:00pm
Zpart Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 2:00pm-4:00pm and
1 9:00pm-11:00pm
30fF Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 11:00pm-2:00pm
0 | R il 7S o o o o ] e () e o e Winter, 10/1-2/28, Daily, 9:00pm-4:00pm
5125 G/a8 5131 613 619 12 815 618 Winter, 3/1-5/31, Daily, 9:00pm-9:00am and 2:00pm-4:00pm
‘Super Off Peak: Winter, Daily, 3/1-5/31, 9:00am-2:00pm

:  Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a detailed bill comparison.

Page 3 of 4




' Account No: 1199050206-1
ENERGY STATEMENT AR

Statement Date:

www.pge.com/MyEnergy Due Date:  07/11/2022
Service For: Your Account Summary
ASSESSMENT DISTRCT C/O WESTCO Amiount Dus-on Previous Statement Shoa
EQUITIES Payment(s) Received Since Last Statement -64.07
501 N MINNEWAWA AVE Outstanding Credit Balance -$25.74
CLOWIS, CA 83611 Current Electric Charges $13.88
Questions about your bill? CREDIT BALANCE - NO PAYMENT $11.86
Business Specialist available: DUE

Mon-Fri: 7am to 6pm
1-800-468-4743
www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Ways To Pay
www.pge.com/waystopay

Your Enrolled Programs
Peak Day Pricing Plan

Electric Monthly Billing History

Daily Usage Comparison

. 1Year Last Current
w20 Ago Period Period

$15

031 035 042
$10 _ m N
55 Eleclric kWh / Day

0
$2021 6125 727 Bf27 9727 10726 117224 12124 1125 2024 3125 4726 5125 624 pp22
Visit www.pge.comiMyEnergy for a detailed bill comparison

........................................................................................................................................

No payment is due. Please retain for your records. Thank you.

9495901199050206k1000000%3880000000000

Account Number:; Total Amount Due:

DGR 1199050206-1 No Payment Due

859870006588 01 AB  0.46 42 6588 1
1 O C0 EY L O | LT | P L e A TR e R | PG&E

. BOX 997300
ASSESSMENT DISTRCT C/O WESTCO EQUITIES
331 YV SHIELDS AVE SACRAMENTO, CA 95899-7300

C/O REGENCY
FRESNO, CA 93705-4106

% Page 1 of 4

Printed with Watar Based inks on SFI certified paper



ENERGY STATEMENT

www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Details of Electric Charges

05/25/2022 - 06/23/2022 (30 billing days)

Service For: 501 N MINNEWAWA AVE

Service Agreement ID: 1199050502 GATE PEDESTAL
Rate Schedule: B1 Bus Low Use

Enrolled Programs: Peak Day Pricing Plan

Account No: 1199050206-1
Statement Date. 06/24/2022
Due Date: 07/11/2022
Service Information
Meter # 1004466468
Total Usage 12.478400 kWh
Serial C
Rotating Outage Block 2A

Additional Messages

05/25/2022 - 05/31/2022

From March 1, 2022 to February 28, 2023, the
Wildfire Fund Charge is offset by $0.00109/kWh
to reflect excess funds from the Department of

C 7 days 0 32854 230  Water Resources (DWR) Bond charge. The
CustomerCharge e @ ¥ Wildfire Fund Charge is also offset by an
Energy Charges additional $0.00084/kwh during this same
Peak 0.713300 kwh @ $0.31009 0.22 period for excess funds from the DWR Power
Off Peak 0.980200 kWh @ $0.29397 029 charge. These charges were included in your
electric charges prior to 2021 and were related
Super Off Peak 0.628500 kWh @ $0.27755 0.17 to bonds issued and energy provided to
customers by DWR during the 2000-2001
06/01/2022 - 06/23/2022 California energy crisis.
Customer Charge 23 days @ $0.32854 $7.56
Energy Charges
Peak 2.800800 kWh @ $0.38827 1.09
Part Peak 1.652800 kWh @ $0.33904 0.56
Off Peak 5702800 kWh @ $0.31824 1.81
PDP Program Details
Peak Usage Credits 2.8600800 kWh @ -$0.05667 -0.16
Part Peak Usage Credits 1.652800 kWh @ -$0.01683 -0.03
Event Day Charges 0.112200 kwWwh @ $0.60000 0.07
$13.88
Usage For This Period's Event Days (4PM to 9PM)
06/10/2022 0.112200 kWh
Electrlc Usage Thls Perlod 12 478400 kWh 30 bllimg days
KWh { - --'—-ﬁ- =, Average t)any Usage 0 42] Usage Energy Charges
5 e B B reak’ 28.16% $1.31
] [] part Peak® 13.26% $0.56
% [] orr Pealc 53.55% $2.10
3] [] super Off Peak’ 5.03% $0.17
2 - TPeak: Year-round, Daily, 4:00pm-9:00pm y
?Part Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 2:00pm-4:00pm and [L{
9:00pm-11:00pm
- 30Off Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 11:00pm-2:00pm
Winter, 10/1-2/28, Daily, 9:00pm-4:00pm
Winter, 3/1-5/31, Daily, 9:00pm-9:00am and 2:00pm-4:00pm
‘Super Off Peak: Winter, Daily, 3/1-5/31, 9:00am-2:00pm

Page 3 of 4



Account No; 3077447206-9

ENERGY STATEMENT ' Statement Date:  08/31/2022

www.pge.com/MyEnergy Due Date:  09/19/2022
Service For: Your Account Summary
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT C/O WESTCO Credit Balance on Previous Statement -$76.44
EQUITIES Payment(s) Received Since Last Statement 0.00
‘2:_3 l\\l!MINNEWAWA AVE Outstanding Credit Balance -$76.44
oV
55 SRRk Current Electric Charges $45.23
Questions about your bill? CREDIT BALANCE - NO P_AYN!ENTj -$31.21
Business Specialist available: DUE MeEE ] |
Mon-Fri: 7am to 6pm kS '
1-800-468-4743 i o Ep 08 2022
| SEP VO UL

www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Ways To Pay E

www.pge.com/waystopay

Your Enrolled Programs

Peak Day Pricing Plan Electric Monthly Billing History Daily Usage Comparison
D T Pttt st S —— e —— : 1 Year Last Curent
) | =M REP thm. %0 Ago Period Period
CHE CKED SEP 0 9 $45 a0 33 35

$30
$15

Electric kWh / Day

50
20724 901 1001 1101 1202 1230 181 302 361 502 601 640 801 831 2022
Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a detalled bill comparison

No payment is due. Please retain for your records. Thank you.

9990307744720 00000045230000000000

®
Account Number: Total Amount Due;
D 3077447206-9 No Payment Due
914430019084 01 AV 0.45 1211722 3 E

R BRUTOTUH | RO TR T U IR T ER TR BRI PG&E

BOX 997300
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT C/O WESTCO EQUITIES
331 W SHIELDS AVE SACRAMENTO, CA 95899-7300

FRESNO, CA 93705-4106

p—
% Page 1 of 4
h Water Based

Printed wit ater Based inks on SFI cerlified paper



ENERGY STATEMENT

www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Details of Electric Charges

08/01/2022 - 08/30/2022 (30 billing days)

Service For: 543 N MINNEWAWA AVE

Service Agreement ID: 3077447910 GATE PEDESTAL

Rate Schedule: B1 Bus Low Use
Enrolled Programs: Peak Day Pricing Plan

08/01/2022 — 08/30/2022

Customer Charge 30 days @ $0.32854 $9.86
Energy Charges
Peak 21.759400 kwh @ $0.38827 8.45
Part Peak 18.989500 kWh @ $0.33804 6.44
Off Peak 64.603500 kwh @ $0.31824 20.56
PDP Program Details
Peak Usage Credits 21.759400 kWh @ -$0.05667 -1.23
Part Peak Usage Credits 18.989500 kWh @ -$0.01683 -0.32
Event Day Charges 2.399200 kwh @ $0.60000 1.44
Energy Commission Tax 0.03
$45.23
Usage For This Period's Event Days (4PM to 9PM)
08/16/2022 0.787900 kWh 08/19/2022 0.743900 kWh
08/17/2022 0.867400 kWh

Account No: 3077447206-9
Statement Date: 08/31/2022
Due Date: 09/19/2022
Service Information
Meter # 1005685663
Total Usage 1056.352400 kWh
Serial H
Rotating Outage Block 1MF

Additional Messages

From March 1, 2022 to February 28, 2023, the
Wildfire Fund Charge is offset by $0.00109/kWh
to reflect excess funds from the Department of
Water Resources (DWR) Bond charge. The
Wildfire Fund Charge is also offset by an
additional $0.00084/kWh during this same
period for excess funds from the DWR Power
charge. These charges were included in your
electric charges prior to 2021 and were related
to bonds issued and energy provided to
customers by DWR during the 2000-2001
California energy crisis.

H
@ﬁ Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a detailed bill comparison.

| Electric Usage This Period: 105.352400 kWh, 30 billing days
kWh [ i = Average Daily Usage 3.51 | Usage  Energy Charges
5 R ' S M reax’ 20.65% $8.45
[] Part Peak? 18.03% $6.44
4,. ________________ S o & D Off Peak® 61.32% $20.56
3 D Super Off Peak’ 0.00% $0.00
2 1Peak: Year-round, Daily, 4:00pm-9:00pm
?Part Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 2:00pm-4:00pm and
1 - 9:00pm-11:00pm
30ff Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 11:00pin-2:00pm
0 | R LB Tk Tl Winter, 10/1-2/28, Daily, 9:00pm-4:00pm
&1 a4 87 g 83 B1s eMe 82 B2 B2 Winter, 3/1-5/31, Daily, 9:00pm-9:00am and 2:00pm-4:00pm
‘Super Off Peak: Winter, Daily, 3/1-5/31, 9:00am-2:00pm

Page 3 of 4



' A nt No: 3035780542-0
ENERGY STATEMENT o e

Statement Date:

www.pge.com/MyEnergy Due Date:  09/19/2022
Service For:; Your Account Summary
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT C/O WESTCO Credit Balance on PFEViPUS Statement -‘$1 9.49
EQUITIES Payment(s) Received Since Last Statement 0.00
g‘” N MINNEWAV\:A AVE Outstanding Credit Balance -$19.49
L
CViS, CA 9381 Current Electric Charges $10.21
Business Specialist available: DUE
Mon-Fri; 7am to 6pm
1-800-468-4743
www.pge.com/MyEnergy =
Ways To Pay [ \E | ‘ Iwi Vi A5 }|
www.pge.com/waystopay \ : oo (18 9072 ‘
i | 5 1 o) J O LVLlk
Your Enrolled Programs I || S (s 5E A
Peak Day Pricing Plan Electrlc Monthl a,llmg H|stm:y. e Dally Usage Companson
20 Ty Lan, Trg
$15
$10 003 002 004
CHECKED 5E[\' O 92022 $5 Electric kWh / Day

%0
2024 901 1001 1101 1202 1230 131 302 331 502 601 60 801 8831 2022
Vrsft WWW, pge comrMyEnergy fora detaﬂed bill comparrson

o LR S A N BT R G eEE R e e § ee SR R E e ST BE RTR W TR 8 W e S G Bre B AR RS R AR I RS AP e e sy emiyeon iy S A 808 Sk SATS SRR S R e b E i s L8 eI R R

No payment is due. Please retain for your records. Thank you.

99903035780542000000010210000000000

@
Account Number: Total Amount Due:
G 3035780542-0 No Payment Due
914430019085 01 AV~ 0.45 121 1723 3 [

TR TR R R R U AR U R TT T PGE

BOX 997300
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT C/O WESTCO EQUITIES
331 W SHIELDS AVE SACRAMENTO, CA 95899-7300

FRESNO, CA 93705-4106

Page 1 of 4

Printed with Water Based inks on SFI certihed paper



ENERGY STATEMENT

www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Details of Electric Charges
08/01/2022 - 08/30/2022 (30 billing days)

Service For: 541 N MINNEWAWA AVE
Service Agreement |D: 3035780820 LANDSCAPE PEDESTAL

Account No:
Statement Date:
Due Date:

Service Information

Meter #

Total Usage

Serial

Rotating Outage Block

3035780542-0
08/31/2022
09/19/2022

1005685850
1.091480 kWh
H

2A

Rate Schedule: B1 Bus Low Use
Enrolled Programs: Peak Day Pricing Plan

08/01/2022 - 08/30/2022

Additional Messages

Peak Day Pricing event includes estimaied
usage This bill includes estimated usage from a
Peak Day Pricing (PDP) event. As a result,

Customer Charge 30 days @ $0.32854 $0.86 usage for the day was billed at the lowest
possible price.
Energy Charges
Part Peak 0.214800 kWh @ $0.33904 0.07
Off Peak 0.876580 kWh @ $0.31824 0.28
$10.21

Usage For This Period's Event Days (4PM o 9PM)
08/16/2022 0.000000 kWh Est. 08/19/2022
08/17/2022 0.000000 kWh Est.

 Electric Usage This Period: 1.091480 kWh, 30 billing days
g kwi’.‘ e e e P e AT~ T A T e i i e——it = vimn

[ s i s i I i o S St R s i o et By St T e i G s Y 1NN i i ) Y B
g 8I7 816 819 Br22 8/25 8128

H
% Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a detailed bilf comparison.

..... = Average Daily Usage 0.04

0.000000 kwh Est.

Usage Energy Charges

B reax’ 0.00% $0.00
[] Part Peak? 19.69% $0.07
[ ] off Peak® 80.31% $0.28
[[] super off Peak 0.00% $0.00

Peak: Year-round, Daily, 4:00pm-9:00pm
2Part Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 2:00pm-4:00pm and
9:00pm-11:00pm
30ff Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 11:00pm-2:00pm

Winter, 10/1-2/28, Daily, 9:00pm-4:00pm

Winter, 3/1-5/31, Daily, 9:00pm-9:00am and 2:00pm-4.00pm
“Super Off Peak: Winter, Daily, 3/1-5/31, 9:00am-2:00pm

Page 3 of 4




REGENCY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT Page 1of2
C\0 RENAISSANCE Account Number 559 297-9317 462 8

331 W SHIELDS AVE Billing Date Jun 19, 2022
FRESNO CA 93705 - 4106
Weh Site atf.com

(((©

Monthly Statement NECEIVEN

| II. ’;
\‘ \li
Bill-At-A-Glance B Plans and Services
Previous Bill 210.09 .
Monthly Service - Jun 19 thru Jul 18 -
Payment Received 5-24 Thank you! 210.09CR 1. Bus Local Calling U“I_'""md‘n : 80,00
Measured Rate Business Service
Adjustments 00 Unlimited Lot}al Usage
Call Forwarding
Caller 1D
Balance .00
aane Three-Way Calling
2. Your Listing |s Not Published 1.76
Cc tCh 106.83
L o L Total Monthly Service 81.75
Amount to be Debited $106.83 Company Fees and Surcharges™ 5. ———
3. Federal Subscriber Line Cha 7.81
Your Credit Card will be Debited by Jul 11, 2022 4 45
h; 2.46
4.10
o Total Compa 14.8.
Billing Summary w 2
Online: att.com/myatt Page J t Fud Surcharge - A: .60
) igh Cost Fund-B and CA Advanced Svc Fund .86
Plans and Services 1 106.63 . California Teleconnect Fund Surcharge .66
180D 750-2355 10.  Universal Lifeline Telephane Service Surcharge 4,07
4 11.  CA Relay Service and Communications Devices Fund .96
Total Current Charges 106 <8 1 Stateeart Surehsis ‘30
13. Federal 2.19
Total Government Fees and Taxes 10.26
Total Plans and Services 106.83

News You Can Use

PREVENT DISCONNECT

All charges must be paid each month to keep your account current. However, "basic
service” and its applicable taxes and surcharges MUST be paid to avoid disconnection.
Currently, for this account that amount is $68.07 . Failure to pay non-basic charges
may resultin other collection activities, including restriction of toll calls.

CARRIER INFORMATION

Our records show that you have selected Cust Undecided on Carrier

or a company that resells their services as your primary local toll carrier and that you
have chosen not to select a long distance carrier. Please contact us if this does not
agree with your records.

News You Can Use Summary

o PREVENT DISCONNECT = CARRIER INFORMATION
s [COST ASSESSMENT CHRG « RATE INCREASE

o STILLGETTING PAPER?

See “News You Can Use" for additional information

Local Services provided by AT&T California or AT8&T Nevada based
upon the service address location.

GO GREEN - Enroll in paperless billing.

Y Printed on Recyclable Paper

a0y



7 AT&T

Monthly Statement

(((©

Bill-At-A-Glance

|
]
1

att.com

REGENCY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT Page 1of?2
331 W SHIELDS AVE Account Number 559 297-9343 165 5
FRESNO CA 93705 - 4106 Billing Date Jun 19, 2022

Weh Site att.com

Plans and Services

Previ Bill 104.87
revious =1 Manthly Service - Jun 19 thru Jul 18
Payment Received 6-09 Thank youl! 104 .87CR J,. s huoal Calling U"'_'m'mdA 4 80:00
Measured Rate Business Service
Adjustments 00 Unlimited Lugal Usage
Call Forwarding
Caller 1D
Bala .00
ns Three-Way Calling x
Current Charges S Company Fees and Surcharges
Amount to be Debited $1 04 .87 2. Federal Subscriber LineCh ge,\\ x 7.81
- ebite * 3. State Regulatory Fee B 44
4. Federal Univergal Service Fee 2.46
Your Credit Card will be Debited by Jul 11, 2022 5. Cost Assessi harge 410
Total Company Fees and.Siccharges 14.81
5 Governm, nﬂigeiyand Taxesr\
- Billing Summary i st Fund Surcharge - A: .58
~ LA H| h E!ost% -B and CA Advanced Svc Fund .86
Online; att.com/myatt Page : tecarinect Fund Surcharge .65
_ ; jvecsal Lifeline Telephone Service Surcharge 3.99
Plans and Services 1 104.87 10. ay.Service and Communications Devices Fund .94
1800 750-2355 1. State E¥11 Surcharge .30
/ 12.  Federal 2.73
Total Currant Charges 1944 Total Government Fees and Taxes 10.06
Total Plans and Services 104 .87

<

News You Can Use

PREVENT DISCONNECT

All charges must be paid each manth to keep your account current. However, "basic
service" and its applicable taxes and surcharges MUST be paid to avoid disconnection.
Currently, for this account that amount is $68.07 . Failure to pay non-basic charges

may resultin other collection activities, including restriction of toll calls.

CARRIER INFORMATION
Our records show that you have selected Cust Undecided on Carrier

or a company that resells their services as your primary local toll carrier and that you
have chosen not to select a long distance carrier. Please contact us if this does not

agree with your records.

News You Can Use Summary

= PREVENT DISCONNECT o CARRIER INFORMATION
e COST ASSESSMENT CHRG ¢ RATE INCREASE

« STILLGETTING PAPER?

See "News You Can Use" for additional information

Local Services provided by AT&T California or AT&T Nevada based
upoen the service address location,

GO GREEN - Enroll in paperless billing.



Renaissance AD Area 1
‘July -September 2022

Report Title

Balance Sheet

Profit & Loss Statement
Budget Comparison
Cash Flow

General Ledger

Aged Payables
Check/Deposit Listing

Transaction Documents

Page #

10



Balance Sheef

Balance Sheet

Property: Renaissance - {(45) Blackhorse

As of 09/30/22 (cash basis}

ASSETS

Bank
77619 Blackhorse Estates llI-FFFB
Total Bank

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Other Current Liability
2003 Owner Contributions
Total Other Current Liability

Total Liahilities
Equity
3000 Net Income

3001 Retained Earnings
Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

10/13/22 11:22 AM Page 1 of 1

878.80
878.80

878.80

79,625.69
79,625.69

79,625.69

-6,963.43
~71,793.46

-78,746.89

878.80

rentmanager.com - property management systems rev. 12,881
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Cash Flow

Cash Flow

Property: Renaissance - (45) Blackhorse
07/01/22 - 09/30/22 (cash basis)

OPERATING ACTIVITIES
EXPENSE

60004 Bank Fees
61200 City Adminisiration Costs
62600 Mliscellaneous/Contingency Repairs
64000 Landscape Maintenance
61900 Telephone
62150 Street Sweep Service
63100 Water, Sewer
63000 Electrical Power for Gate and Streeffights
65000 District Administrator
65100 Insurance

TOTAL EXPENSE

Net Income
Adjustments to reconcite Net income
to net cash provided by operations

2003 Owner Conlributions
Net cash provided by Operating Activities

Net cash increase for period

Cash at beginning of period

Cash at end of period

10/13/22 11:22 AM

% Income

11.39 0.00 %
-59.28 0.00 %
-5.79 0.00 %
-1,443.98 0.00 %
-458.48 0.00 %
-184.48 0.00 %
-228.26 0.00 %
-619.92 0.00 %
-3,726.00 0.00 %
-229.64 0.00 %
-6,953.43 0.00%
-6,953.43 0.00 %

11,503.50

4,550.07

4,550.07

-3,671.27

878.80

Page 1of 1
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General Ledger

Property: Renaissance - (45) Blackhorse
Detail 07/01/22 - 09/30/22 (cash basis)

Date Type Reference Description Debit Credit Balance
1542 Blackhorse Estates [ PNC 1555 (Bank) -6,341.02
07/31/22 JOURNL J23453 Corporate Account Analysis Charge June and July 10.00 -6,351.02
08/31/22 JOURNL J23859 Bank Fee Waived 21.39 -8,329.63
09/30/22 JOURNL J24194 balance sheet reconciled befween AD 1 and AD 2 6,329.63 0.00
1542 Blackhorse Estates lll PNC 1555 Beg Bal: -6,341.02 Activity: 6,341.02 6,351.02 10.00 0.00
74437 Common Client Trust-FFB  {Bank) 40.00
07/01/22 JOURNL J23109 D137055 Remote Control Unit 630 40.00 0.00
74437 Common Client Trust-FFB Beg Bal: 40.00 Activity: -40.00 0.00 40.00 0.00
77619 Blackhorse Estates lil-FFB  (Bank) 262875
07/01/22 CHECK ACH American Express Credit Card: 06/15/22 - Renassiance // Phon 154.50 247525
07/0t/22 CHECK ACH American Express Credit Gard: 06/15/22 - Renassiance // Fhont 210.09 2,265.16
07/01/22 JOURNL J23189 D137055 Remote Contral Unit 630 40.00 2,305.16
07/07/22 CHECK 511 PG&E: Acct: 3077447206-9 // 543 N Minnewawa Ave 122.70 2,182.46
07/07/22 CHECK 512 PG&E: Acct: 3035780542-0 // 541 N Minnewawa Ave 30.31 2,162.15
07/15/22 CHECK 513 PGA&E: Acct:3035780542-0 / 541 N Minnewawa Ave, Acct: 307 19.73 2,132.42
07/15/22 CHECK 513 PGA&E: Acct:3035780542-0 / 541 N Minnewawa Ave, Acct: 307 81.1 2,051.31
07/15/22 BNKDEP D140116 QOwner Contribuitions 5,173.87 7,225.18
07/20/22 CHECK 514 Guardian Western Sweeping, INC: Invoice: 3745894 // Cambridc 97.24 7.127.94
07/21/22 CHECK 515 City of Clovis: Acct: 463-342238.01 //AD Area 1, Accl: 463-422 74.25 7.053.69
07/27/22 CHECK AV28 BrightView Landscape Service Inc.: Invoice: 7956843 /f Custor 476.98 6,576.71
07/31/22 CHECK 516 Regency Property Management: Management fees for multiple 2,235.00 4,341.71
08/01/22 CHECK 517 Regency Praperty Management: Management fees for muitiple 745.00 3,598.71
08/03/22 CHECK 518 Regency Property Management: invoice: 35686 // Blackhorse Hr 12.50 3,584.21
08/03/22 CHECK AV30 BrightView Landscape Service Inc.: Invoice: 7998296 // Renalis: 483.50 3,100.71
08/05/22 CHECK 519 PG&E: Acct: 1199050206-1 // 501 N Minnewawa Ave , Acct: B¢ 7.22 3,093.49
08/18/22 CHECK ACH State Farm Insurance: Acct # 1036-3217-12 / Blackhorse Estate 22964 2,863.85
08/25/22 CHECK 520 Regency Property Management: tnv: 36796 // 28066 / Black Ho 5.34 2,858.51
08/25/22 CHECK 521 Guardian Western Sweeping, INC: Invaice:375237/f Cambridge 97.24 2,761.27
08/31/22 CHECK AV33 BrightView Landscape Service Inc.: Invoice: 8045135 /f Custom 483.50 2,277.77
09/01/22 CHECK 522 Regency Properly Management: Management fees for multiple 745.00 1,532.77
09/07/22 CHECK 523 Regency Properly Management: Regency Paid DoorKing Inc in 93.89 1,438.88
09/07/22 CHECK ACH American Express Credit Card: 08/15/22 - Renaissance - AT &~ 579 1,433.09
09/20/22 CHECK 524 Regency Properly Management: Copies and Postage and Ballo 41.44 1,391.65
09/20/22 CHECK 525 PG&E: Acct 0042707453-9//Country View /f 269 Oak Ave, Act 17.75 1,373.80
09/27/22 CHECK 526 City of Clovis, Finance Department: Invoice: AR00108377 /f AD 341.10 1,032.80
09/27/22 CHECK 527 City of Clovis: 463-422662.01 // Alluviat , 463-342238.01 // Minn 154.00 878.80
77619 Blackhorse Estates HI-FFB Beg Bal: 2,620.75 Activity: -1,750.95 5,213.87 6,964.82 878.30
2003 Owner Contributions  (Other Current Liability) 68,122.19
07/15/22 BNKDEP D140116 Blackhorse Estates #i-FFB 5,173.87 73,296.06
09/30/122 JOURNL J24194 balance sheet reconciled between AD 1 and AD 2 6,329.63 79,625.69
2003 Owner Contributions Beg Bal: 68,122.19 Activity: 11,503.50 0.00 11,503.50 79,625.69
61200 Office Expense (Expense) 0.00
08/03/22 CHKITM 518 Regency Property Management: Invoice: 35686 // Blackhorse Hi 12.50 12.50
08/25/22 CHKITM 520 Regency Property Management: Inv: 36796 // 28066 /f Black Ho 5.34 17.84
09/20/22 CHKITM 524 Regency Property Management: Copies and Postage and Ballo 41.44 59.28
61200 Office Expense Beg Bal: 0.00 Acfivity: 59.28 59.28 0.00 59.28
680004 Bank Fees (Expense) 0.00
07/31/22 JOURNL J23453 Corporate Account Analysis Charge June and July 10.00 10.00
08/31/22 JOURNL J23859 Bank Fee Waived 21,39 -11.39

General Ledger 10/13/22 11:22 AM
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Date Type Reference Pescription Debit Credit Balance
60004 Bank Fees Beg Bal: 0.00 Activity: -11.39 10.00 21.39 -11.39
62600 General Maintenance (Expense) 0.00
Q00722 CHKITM ACH American Express Credit Card: 08/15/22 - Renaissance - AT & 7 579 579
62600 General Maintenance Beg Bal: 0.00 Activity: 579 5,79 0.00 5.79
61900 Telephone Gaie (Expense} 0.00
07/01/22 CHKITM ACH American Express Credit Card: 06/15/22 - Renassiance // Phon 154.50 154.50
07/01/22 CHKITM ACH American Express Credit Card: 06/15/22 - Renassiance /f Phoru 210.08 364.59
08/07/22 CHKITM 523 Regency Property Management: Regency Paid DoorKing Inc In 93.89 458.48
61900 Telephone Gate ~ BegBal: 0.00 Activity: 458.48 458.48 0.00 458.48
62150 Street Sweep Service (Expense) 0.00
07/20/22 CHKITM 514 Guardian Western Sweeping, INC: Invoice:374995 // Renaissan 97.24 97.24
08/25/22 CHKITM 521 Guardian Western Sweeping, INC: Invoice: 375238 // Renalssar 97.24 194.48
62150 Street Sweep Service Beg Bal: 0.00 Activity: 194.48 194.48 0.00 194.48
64000 Landscape Service {Expense) 0.00
07127122 CHKITM AV28 BrightView Landscape Service inc.: Invoice: 7856843 /f Custor 476.98 476.98
08/03/22 CHKITM AV30 BrightView Landscape Service In¢.: Invoice: 7998295 // Renais: 483.50 960.48
08/31/22 CHKITM AV33 BrightView Landscape Service Inc.: Invoice: 8045135 // Custom 483.50 1,443.98
64000 Landscape Service Beg Bal: 0.00 Activity: 1,443.98 1,443.98 0.00 1,443.98
63000 Gas & Electric  (Expense) 0.60
07107/22 CHKITM 511 PG&E: Acct: 3077447206-9 /7 543 N Minnewawa Ave 122.70 122.70
07/07/22 CHKITM 512 PG&E: Accl: 3035780542-0 / 541 N Minnewawa Ave 30.31 153.01
07/15/22 CHKITM 513 PGAE: Acct3035780542-0/ 541 N Minnewawa Ave 19.73 172.74
071522 CHKITM 513 PG&E: Acct: 3077447208-9 / 543 N Minnewawa Ave 81.11 253.85
08/05/22 CHKITM 519 PG&E: Acct; 1199050206-1 // 501 N Minnewawa Ave 7.22 261.07
08/20/22 CHKITM 525 PG&E: Acct 1199050206-1//Renaissance /f 501 N Minnewawa / 17.76 278.82
09/27/22 CHKITM 526 City of Clovis, Finance Department: Invoice: A20782673 // Accl: 34110 619.92
63000 Gas & Electric Beg Bal: 0.00 Activity: 619.92 619.92 0.00 619.92
63100 Water, Sewer {(Expense) 0.00
07/21/22 CHKITM 515 City of Clovis: Acct: 463-342238.01 /AD Area 1 74.25 74.25
09/27/22 CHKITM 527 City of Clovis: 463-342238.01 // Minnewawa 154.00 228.25
63100 Water, Sewer Beg Bal: 0.00 Activity: 228.25 228.25 0.00 228.25
65000 Management Fees (Expense) 0.00
07131122 CHKITM 516 Regency Property Management: Management fees for muitiple 2,235.00 2,235.00
08/01/22 CHKITM 517 Regency Property Management: Management fees for multiple 745.00 2,980.00
06/01/22 CHKITM 522 Regency Property Management: Management fees for multiple 745.00 3.725.00
85000 Management Fees Beg Bal: 0.00 Activity: 3,725.00 3,725.00 0.00 3,725.00
65100 Property/Liability insurance {Expense) 0.00
08/18/22 CHKITM ACH State Farm Insurance: Acct # 1036-3217-12 / Blackhorse Estate 229.64 228.64
65100 Property/Liability Insurance Beg Bal: 0.00 Activity: 229.64 229.64 0.00 229.64
Totals: 18,539.71 18,539.71

General Ledger 10713722 11:22 AM

Page 2a0f 2

rentmanager.com - properfy management Systems rev.12.881




198z L hal  SwaejsAs Juswabeuew Aupadeld - woousbeuewual L jo | abed WV 22 LL 22/EL/0L se|qeded paby

¥8'6Z1
¥8'62L asiopioeld (Gp) - souessieusy
junowy fyadoid

Auadoad Aq Arewwing ajqelAed

¥8'621
08'8lL oU193[3 3 SBD 0009
yO'LLL asuadx3 290 Q0Z 19
junowy JUNOI2Y Heyn
Arewwwing Juno22y Heyo
¥8'62L 000 000 08'8L ¥0'LLL 00°0 000
0g'gL 000 000 08'8L 000 000 000
08'8lL 08’8l 2u308|3 @ D 000E9
389d
YOLLL 000 000 000 vO'LLL 000 000
vO'LLL yO'LLL asusdx3 80140 00219
pien Ipalsd ssaldxgy uedusuly
leloL +19 09-1¢ 0g-0 (d) 102 (d) 1£-09 {d) +19 #3Uunoa9y aweN Hey

220z ‘0¢ Jequiejdags Aepli jo se sejed jig
asloyyoe|g (Gf) - @ouessieusy :Apedolid

so|qeled paby



Check / Deposit Listing

Property: Renaissance - (45) Blackhorse
Blackhorse Estates lif PNC 1555, Blackhorse Estates HlI-FFB
All Transactions
Date Range; 07/01/22 - 09/30/22

Date Reference Information Check Comment Cleared Deposit Payment

7i1/22 J23199 £137055 Remote Control Unit 630 Y .

7122 ACH American Express Credit Card 06/15/22 - Renassiance /f Phone Bilk Y 210.09
722 ACH American Express Credit Card 06/15/22 - Renassiance // Phone Bill Y 1584.50
77122 511 PG&E Acct: 3077447206-8 // 543 N Minnewawa Y 122.70
77122 512 PG&E Acct: 3035780542-0 /f 541 N Minnewawa Y 30.31
TH5122 D140116 Y 5,173.87

7/15/22 513 PGA&E Acct:3035780542-0 / 541 N Minnewawa £ Y 100.84
7120122 514 Guardian Western Sweeping, INC Invoice: 374994 // Cambridge Country Vie Y 97.24
7/21/22 515 City of Clovis Acch: 463-342238.01 /AD Area 1, Acct: 4Y 74.25
7127122 AV28 BrightView |andscape Senvice Inc. Invoice: 7956843 /f Custorner # 21792174 Y 476.98
7131722 516 Regency Property Management Management fees for multiple properties. Y 2,235.00
8/1/22 517 Regency Properfy Management Management fees for multiple properties. Y 745.00
8/3/22 518 Regency Property Management invoice: 35686 // Blackhorse HOA Y 12.50
8/3/22 AV30 BrightView Landscape Service Inc. Invoice: 7998296 // Renaissance Y 483.50
85122 519 PG&E Acct: 1199050206-1 #/ 501 N Minnewawa Y 7.22
8/18/22 ACH State Farm Insurance Acct # 1038-3217-12 / Blackhorse Estates Y 22064
826122 520 Regency Property Management Inv; 36796 // 28066 // Black Horse Y 534
8/25i22 521 Guardian Western Sweeping, INC Invoice:375237/f Cambridge Country View Y 97.24
8/31/22 AV33 Brightview Landscape Service [nc. tnvoice: 8045135 /f Customer # 21792174 Y 483.50
9/1/22 522 Regency Properly Management Management fees for muttiple properties. Y 745.00
7122 523 Regency Property Management Regency Paid DoorKing Inc Invoice 1869¢ Y 93.89
Qf7122 ACH American Express Credit Card 08/15/22 - Renaissance - AT & T Y 579
9/20/22 524 Regency Property Management Copies and Postage and Ballot Env, Invoic Y 41.44
9/20/22 525 PG&E Accl 0042707453-9/fCountry View // 269Y 17.75
9127122 526 City of Clovis, Finance Department Invoice: ARQ0108377 fAD Area1 &2 N 34110
9/27122 527 City of Clovis 463-422662.01 // Alluvial , 463-342238.01 N 154.00
Totals of Deposits/Payments for Bank 5,213.87 5,964.82

7131122 J23453 Y 10.00
8131122 J23859 Y 21.39

Totals of Deposits/Payments for Bank 21.39 10.00

Totals: 5,235.26 6,974.82

Counts: 3 25

Balance of listed transactions: -1,739.56

Check / Deposit Listing 10/13/22 11:22 AM Page 1 of 1 renfmanager.com - propetly management systems rev.12.881



Check Worksheet

Vendor: American Express Credit Card Check #: ACH
Address: PO Box 0001 Date: 07/01/2022
Los Angeles, CA 50096-8000
Bank: 77619 Blackhorse Estates Il|-FFB Status: Printed
Memo: 06/156/22 - Renassiance // Phone Bill Cleared: No
Amount: 210.09
Bills Applied To

Biil Date Bue Date Invoice # Memo Bill Amount Amount Paid

0611512022 06/15/2022 06/15/22 - 06/15/22 - Renassiance // Phone Bill 210.09 210.09
Renassiance
Ledger Breakdown
Property Unit 1099 Expense Account Memo Amount

AD Area 1 [7] 61900 Telephone Gate 06/15/22 - Renassiance // Phone Bill 210.09
210.09

07/01/22 4:07 PM Page 1 of 1 renfmanager.com - properfy management systems rev.12.852



CHECK REQUESY

Property:  Renaissance

Description: Phone Bill- Auto Pay

Ohwner Name:

Checked needed hy: ASAP

Amount: S 21008

Approved: Allison Naiera

Paves: AMEX

Date; 5/24/22

cHARGED N 30 i

£ 338.2%1 3170 1S A3 NTH

131 VI SBhiwis Ave Fresne. DA 83703 - wavwsegencyiresno.com

A BRE Crparztion 0374711
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Account Payrmeants Bl

Home phone
sy 5582979317462
ACTIVE

Bill nistory Payrrent RETory

QT

Faymant history

Up 1o 16 months of account history available onfine

H

© PAYMENT DATE ¥0 AMOUNT  PAYMENT STATUS = PAYMENT METHOD  CORFIRMATION
)t’?\\ | Jun 28 2022 $21009

May 24,2022 . $21009

Check ending i
6454

|

- American Expiess
ending in 1808

o TCHTCSRIVOET 0

Find g storad?
;{{ Suppart &
Coverage maps &

% Simall business home &

s Yhwany, att.oomiaccimgmit/paymenthistory



Check Worksheet

Vendor: American Express Credit Card Check #: ACH
Address: PO Box 0001 Date: 07/01/2022
Los Angeles, CA 90096-8000
Bank: 77619 Blackhorse Estates IlI-FFB Status: Printed
Memo: 06/15/22 - Renassiance // Phone Bill Cleared: No
Amount: 154.50
Bills Applied To

Bill Date Due Date Invoice # Memo Bill Amount Amount Paid

06/15/2022 06/15/2022 06/15/22 - 06/15/22 - Renassiance // Phone Bill 154.50 154.50
Renaissance
Ledger Breakdown
Property Unit 1099 Expense Account Memo Amount

AD Area 1 [[] 61900 Telephone Gate 06/15/22 - Renassiance // Phone Bill 154.50
154.50
07/01/22 4:07 PM Page 1 of 1 rentmanager.com - property management systems rev.12.852



 PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

| CHECK REQUEST

Property:  Renaissance

Description: Phone Bill- Auto Pay

Owner Name:

Checked needed by: ASAP

Amount; $ 1564.50

Approved:  Allison Najera

Paveg: AMEX

Date; 5/24/22

CHARGED JUN 80 2022

L3527 3EF0 1 ARREAS AT

VIV Shiglos Sve Fresno, TA 93783 - sevwcegengylresno,com

O BRE Comqeuaiion 30107471 1
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: Account No: 447206-
ENERGY STATEMENT o

Statement Date:

ww.pge.com/MyEnergy Due Date:  06/20/2022
Service For: Your Account Summary
ASSESSMENT DFSTRICT C/O WESTCO Amount Due on Previous Statement $8254
EQUITIES Payment(s) Received Since Last Statement 0.00
543 N MINNEWAWA AVE Previous Unpaid Balance $82.54
CLOVIS, CA 93611 y
Current Electric Charges $40.16
Questions about your bill? Total Amount Due by 06/20/2022 $122.70

Business Specialist available:
Mon-Fri; 7am to 6pm
1-800-468-4743

www.pge.com/MyEnergy PA 1T D Jubtn
Ways To Pay C’K % / ‘

www.pge.com/waystopay

Your Enrolled Programs

Peak Day Pricing Plan Electric Monthly Billing History Daily Usage Gomparison
e ————— ety S
EREIT o o, S
] L 145, 3H 33 34

Electric kWh / Day

$0
i By__________“ 2021 602 701 802 901 1001 1101 1202 12730 1/31 302 331 502 601 20922
"’“'-l——:_—____.__“_ S — N
T Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a detailed bill comparison
i i )
Z 00¢
2

ASEe \ CHARGED jur. 06 2022



Account No: 3077447206-9

ENERGY STATEMENT Statement Date: 06/01/2022

\‘{S\NW-FJQG-COT“IMYE”GVQY Due Date: 06/20/2022

Details of Electric Charges service Information

- Meter # 1005685883
06/02/2022 - 05/31/2022 (30 billing days) Total Usage 102.770900 kWh
Service For: 543 N MINNEWAWA AVE Seria!. H
Service Agreement |D: 3077447910 GATE PEDESTAL Rotating Outage Block 11F

Rate Schedule: B1 Bus Low Use

Enrolled Programs: Peak Day Pricing Plan Additional Messages

From March 1, 2022 to February 28, 2023, the

05/02/2022 - 05/31/2022 Wildfire Fund Charge is offset by $0.00109/kWh
to reflect excess funds from the Department of
Water Resources (DVWR) Bond charge. The
Customer Chargs 30 days @ $0.92804 99.86 Wildfire Fund Charge is also offset by an
Energy Charges additional $0.00084/kWh during this same
Peak 20.635700 kwh @ $0.31009 6.40 period for excess funds from the DWR Power
Off Peak 65.803200 kWh @ $0.29397 19.34 charge. These charges were included in your

electric charges prior to 2021 and were related

Super Off Peak 16.332000 kWh @ $0.27755 %53 | 1o bords lssiied an; Sergy provided o
Energy Commission Tax 0.03  customers by DWR during the 2000-2001
California energy crisis.
$40.16

Electrlc Usage Thls Perlod 102 ?70900 kWh 30 blllmg days
KkWh [ ) | mees=e= Average Da|ly Usage 3 43 | Usage  Energy Charges
5 - T o W rear’ 20.07% $6.40
[] Part Peak? 0.00% $0.00
LS . - : . o _ [Joifpeak: 64.02% $19.34
3 ['] super Off Peak: 15.91% $4.53
2 'Peak: Year-round, Daily, 4:00pm-9:00pm
2Part Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 2:00pm-4:00pm and
1 4 9:00pm-11:00pm
3 3 , 6/1-9/30, Daily, 11: -2:
o B0 DL O fenk Summa 611D, el oopm2:00pm
5l2 5l% 518 5 54 ST 520 523 81260 59 Winter, 3/1-5/31, Daily, 9:00pm-8:00am and 2:00pm-4:00pm
‘Super Off Peak: Winter, Daily, 3/1-5/31, 9:00am-2:00pm

o - 30f 4
% Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a detailed bill comparison. Page 3 of




Statement Date:

: A t No: 3035780542-0
_ W ENERGY STATEMENT St b x.

www.pge.com/MyEnergy Due Date:  06/20/2022
Service For: Your Account Summary
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT C/O WESTCO Amount Due on Rrevioug Statement $20.29
EQUITIES Payment(s) Received Since Last Statement 0.00
541 N MINNEWAWA AVE Previous Unpaid Balance $20.29
CLOVIS, 0A ‘aaan Current Electric Charges $10.02
Questions about your bill? Total Amount Due by 06/20/2022 $30.31
Business Specialist available:
Mon-Fri: 7am to 6pm D [ TR
1-800-468-4743 I EGEIWVE) Lok L

www.pge.com/MyEnergy

S u JUN 07 2022 If 01 513

www.pge.com/waystopay By
Your Enrolled Programs e it 5 3E, e e R L S e I
Peak Day Pricing Plan Electric Monthly Billing History Dally Usage Comparison
LRI bt s e St Rl L e B i s i — e
i ! Koo Parod Pariod
$15
310 001 001 002
%5 Electric kWh | Day
$0
\ 2021 602 701 802 901 1001 1101 12002 12030 131 302 331 502 601 222
> : Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a detailed bill comparison
\\"'{‘ ——— = - e
= v CHARGED juL 06 2072
} \“-("
.Y
\o )



ENERGY STATEMENT

Account No: 3035780542-0

' Statement Date: ~ 06/01/2022
www.pge.com/MyEnergy Due Date:  06/20/2022
. i i f i
Details of Electric Charges BRI NERD
- Meter # 1005685850
05/02/2022 - 05/31/2022 (30 billing days) Total Usage 0.561720 KWh
Service For: 541 N MINNEWAWA AVE Serial H
Service Agreement ID: 3035780820 LANDSCAPE PEDESTAL Rotating Outage Block 2A
Rate Schedule: B1 Bus Low Use-
Enrolled Programs: Peak Day Pricing Plan
05/02/2022 — 05/31/2022
Customer Charge 30 days @ $0.32854 $9.86
Energy Charges
Off Peak 0.547060 kWh @ $0.29397 0.16
$10.02
Electrlc Usage Thls Perlod D 561 720 kWh 30 b!llmg days
KWh ;“ - ___-_:—': = Average Dally Usage 0. 021 Usage Energy Charges
5 - o W peax’ 0.00% $0.00
) [] Part Peak? 0.00% $0.00
4 [] off Peale 0.00% $0.16
3 [[] super off Peak* 0.00% $0.00
2 - 'Peak: Year-round, Daily, 4:00pm-9:00pm
2Part Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 2:00pm-4:00pm and
1 9:00pm-11:00pm
30ff Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 11:00pm-2:00pm
0 | N e e S s s N O B B R S N U Y N RO N N Winter, 10/1-2/28, Daily, 9:00pm-4:00pm
512 515 5/8 511 sS4 SAT 520 823 526 529 Winter, 3/1-5/31, Daily, 9:00pm-9:00am and 2:00pm-4:00pm
‘Super Off Peak: Winter, Daily, 3/1-5/31, 9:00am-2:00pm

%ﬁ Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a detailed bill comparison.

Page 3 of 4




Account No: 0042707453-9

ENERGY STATEMENT Statement Date:  06/24/2022

www.pge.com/MyEnergy Due Date: ~ 07/11/2022

Service For: Your Account Summary
CENTRAL PACIFIC BLDRS ING Amount Due on Previous Statement $51.13
269 OAK AVE Payment(s) Received Since Last Statement -85.57
CLOVIS, CA 93611 Outstanding Credit Balance -$34.44
Current Electric Charges $17.12

Questions about your bill?

CREDIT BALANCE - NO PAYMENT

Business Specialist available: -$17.32
Mon-Fri: 7am to 6pm DUE o
1-800-468-4743 E (D [T
www.pge.com/MyEnergy [] E LL: [E ” W IE
Ways To Pay JUN 2 9 2022
www.pge.com/waystopay
By
Your Enrolled Programs e
Peak Day Pricing Plan S S S O IO TS T R SO TN R M QU S8 0 Sy -
Electric Monthly Billing History Daily Usage Comparison
Py " Ken Perod Pariod
$15 082 083 o6
$10
$5 Electric kWh [/ Day

30
2021 6125 7127 BR7 927 1026 11124 12124 1125 2124 3125 425 5725 624 pp22
Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a defaifed bill comparison

No payment is due, Please retain for your records. Thank you.

99900042707453900000017120000000000

Account Number; Total Amount Due:

DG 0042707453-9 No Payment Due

859870006590 01 AB  0.46 42 6590 1 : :
IIIIIllII'I"I'IIIIII""||||||||"III]IIIIIEIII"”III'IIII‘IhII PG&E

BOX 997300
CENTRAL PACIFIC BLDRS INC
331 W SHIELDS AVE SACRAMENTO, CA 95899-7300

FRESNO, CA 93705-4106

ﬁ Page 1 of 4

Printed with Water Based inks on SFI centified paper



ENERGY STATEMENT

vgww.pge.com/MyEnergy

Details of Electric Charges
05/25/2022 - 06/23/2022 (30 billing days)

Service For: 269 OAK AVE

Service Agreement ID: 0042707739 T POLE-D&C #7224108
Rate Schedule: B1 Bus Low Use
Enrolled Programs: Peak Day Pricing Plan

05/25/2022 - 05/31/2022

Account No: 0042707453-9
06/24/2022
07/11/2022

Statement Date:
Due Date:

Service Information

Meter #

Total Usage

Serial

Rotating Outage Block

Additional Messages

1008817939
22.752000 kWh

Cc
1Tk

From March 1, 2022 to February 28, 2023, the
Wildfire Fund Charge is offset by $0.00108/kWh
to reflect excess funds from the Department of

Cust Char 7 days $0.32854 2.30 Water Resources (DWR) Bond charge. The
USRSl Y= @ . Wildfire Fund Charge is also offset by an
Energy Charges additional $0.00084/kWh during this same
Peak 1.394000 kWwh @ $0.31009 0.43 period for excess funds from the DWR Power
Off Peak 2.701000 kWh @ $0.29397 0.79  charge. These charges were included in your
electric charges prior to 2021 and were related
Super Off Peak 1.559000 kWwh @ $0.27755 0.43 to bonds issued and energy provided to
customers by DWR during the 2000-2001
06/01/2022 - 06/23/2022 California energy crisis,
Customer Charge 23 days @ $0.32854 $7.56
Energy Charges
Peak 4.320000 kWh @ $0.38827 1.68
Part Peak 2.841000 kWwh @ $0.33904 0.96
Off Peak 9.937000 kWh @ $0.31824 3.16
PDP Program Details
Peak Usage Credits 4.320000 kWh @ -$0.05667 -0.24
Part Peak Usage Credits 2.841000 kWh @ -$0.01683 -0.05
Event Day Charges 0.150000 kwWh @ $0.60000 0.09
Energy Commission Tax 0.01
$17.12
Usage For This Period's Event Days (4PM to 9PM)
06/10/2022 0.150000 kWh
Electrlc Usage Thls Penod 22 ?52000 kWh 30 bﬂlmg days
KWh ‘ - -—:;~ = Average Daily Usage D 76} Usage Energy Charges
5 e B peax’ 25.11% $2.11
| [] part Peak® 12.50% $0.96
y [ ] off Peak® 55.54% $3.95
3 [[] super Off Peak 6.85% $0.43
2 Peak: Year-round, Daily, 4:00pm-9:00pm
?Part Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 2:00pm-4:00pm and
[l AT S . . ~ 9:00pm-11:00pm
30fF Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 11:00pm-2:00pm
0 Q nl gqg Hgﬁﬁﬁ"ﬁ = H-ﬁ-ﬁﬂ 5 T ﬁ H_'!.1 HHHH H Hﬁ-ﬂﬁ—v Winter, 10/1-2/28, Daily, 9:00pm-4:00pm
5125 5128 5131 6/3 6/6 69 6/12 6115 6/18 6/21 Winter, 3/1-5{31, Daily, 9:00pm-9:00am and 2:00pm-4:00pm
1Super Off Peak: Winter, Daily, 2/1-5/31, 9:00am-2:00pm J
Page 3 of 4



W) ENERGY STATEMENT sttt os/ioianis

" 13 www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Service For:

ASSESSMENT DISTRICT C/O WESTCO
EQUITIES
543 N MINNEWAWA AVE

CLOVIS, CA 93611

Questions about your bill?

Business Specialist available:
Mon-Fri; 7am to 6pm
1-800-468-4743
www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Ways To Pay
www.pge.com/waystopay

Your Enrolled Programs
Peak Day Pricing Plan

CHECKED JuL 112072 MERETY rml
\‘.'H’J i

Rey\o\\‘.isd\v\ ce_ Clo“\

RO Avea)

Due Date: 07/18/2022

Your Account Summary

Amount Due on Previous Statement $122.70
Payment(s) Received Since Last Statement -82.54
Previous Unpaid Balance $40.16
Current Electric Charges $40.95
Total Amount Due $81.11

Your total amount due by 07/18/2022 is $43.95. This amount includes
$40.95 from your current monthly bill and $3.00 from your Payment
Arrangement. For details of all Payment Arrangement installments, log
into pge.com. If you have already made your payment, thank you.

JUL O £léd

H ]
i1l bt

|

-



ENERGY STATEMENT

: www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Details of Electric Charges
06/01/2022 - 06/29/2022 (29 billing days)

Service For: 543 N MINNEWAWA AVE

Service Agreement ID: 3077447910 GATE PEDESTAL
Rate Schedule: B1 Bus Low Use

Enrolled Programs: Peak Day Pricing Plan

06/01/2022 - 06/29/2022

Account No; 3077447206-9
Statement Date: 06/30/2022
Due Date: 07/18/2022

Service Information

Meter # 1005685883
Total Usage 95.631900 k\Wh
Serial H
Rotating Outage Block 11F

Additional Messages

From March 1, 2022 to February 28, 2023, the
Wildfire Fund Charge is offset by $0.00109/kWh
to reflect excess funds from the Department of

c 29 days 0.32854 953 Water Resources (DWR) Bond charge. The
GUsiomgTChAIge BYE. GR B Wildfire Fund Charge is also offset by an
Energy Charges additional $0.00084/kWh during this same
Peak 17.968600 kWh @ $0.38827 6.98 period for excess funds from the DWR Power
Part Peak ) 17.901100 kWh @ $0.33904 6.07 :E:rtge Thheze cha.rgets vzvSr; iﬂﬁl;ce:edr in g‘mllrd
ic charges prior to a e relate
T Pesk REL7S2200. WWR @.B0.an82 L to bonds issued and energy provided to
FDP Program Details customers by DWR during the 2000-2001
Peak Usage Credits 17.968600 kWh @ -$0.05667 -1.02 = California energy crisis.
Part Peak Usage Credits 17.901100 kWh @ -$0.01683 -0.30
Event Day Charges 1.059800 kwWh @ $0.60000 0.64
Energy Commission Tax 0.03
$40.95
Usage For This Period's Event Days (4PM to 9PM)
06/10/2022 0.482100 kWh 06/2712022 0.577700 kWh
Electrlc Usage Thls Penod 95 631900 kWh 29 bllimg days
KWh | - --_--— & Averagebﬁai]'l; Usage 3 301 Usage  Energy Charges
5 . B reax' 18.78% $6.98
[] Part Peak? 18.73% $6.07
* L L o [] off Peak® 62.49% $19.02
3 [[] super off Peak: 0.00% $0.00
5 iPeak: Year-round, Daily, 4:00pm-9:00pm
?Part Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 2:00pm-4:00pm and
15 9:00pm-11:00pm
30fT Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 11:00pm-2:00pm
0 N e e e ) N P O R L Winter, 10/1-2/28, Daily, 9:00pm-4:00pm
6/1 674 617 610 613 616 619 6122 6/25 6128 Winter, 3/1-5/31, Daily, 9:00pm-9:00am and 2:00pm-4:00pm
“Super Off Peak: Winter, Daily, 3/1-5/31, 9:00am-2:00pm

%Bﬁ Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a detailed bill comparison.

Page 3 of 4




A t No; 3035780542-
ENERGY STATEMENT £l

Statement Date:

4 www.pge.com/MyEnergy Due Date: 07/18/2022
Service For: Your Account Summary
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT C/O WESTCO Amount Due on Previous Statement $30.31
EQUITIES Payment(s) Received Since Last Statement -20.29
541 N MINNEWAWA AVE Previous Unpaid Balance $10.02
CLOVIS, CA 93611 i
Current Electric Charges $9.71
Questions about your bill? Total Amount Due by 07/18/2022 $19.73

Business Specialist available:
Mon-Fri; 7am to 6pm
1-800-468-4743 2 A D JULAS 2022

www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Ways To Pay C,K_S- / 5

Your Enrolled
Peak Day Pricing

Electric Monthly Billing History Daily Usage Comparison
B e e ———————— T
L Ago Period Period

$15
$10 0.01 0.01 0.02
%5 Electric kWh / Day

30
2024 701 802 901 1001 1101 1202 1230 1/31 302 331 502 601 630 20272
Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a detalled bill comparison

CHECKED JuL 112022

flenaisSanc e (lou\

ADBvea




ENERGY STATEMENT

www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Details of Electric Charges

06/01/2022 - 06/29/2022 (29 billing days)

Service For: 541 N MINNEWAWA AVE

Service Agreement ID: 3035780820 LANDSCAPE PEDESTAL
Rate Schedule;: B1 Bus Low Use

Enrolled Programs: Peak Day Pricing Plan

06/01/2022 - 06/29/2022

Account No: 3035780542-0
Statement Date: 06/30/2022
Due Date: 07/18/2022

Service Information

Meter # 1005685850
Total Usage 0.556070 kKWh
Serial H
Rotating Outage Block 2A

Additional Messages

Peak Day Pricing event includes estimated
usage This bill includes estimated usage from a
Peak Day Pricing (FDP) event. As a result,

Customer Charge 29 days @ $0.32854 $9.53  usage for the day was billed at the lowest
possible price.
Energy Charges
Part Peak 0.146300 kWh @ $0.33904 0.05
Off Peak 0.409750 kWh @ $0.31824 0.13
$9.71
Usage For This Period's Event Days (4PM to 9PM)
06/10/2022 0.000000 kKWh 06/27/2022 0.000000 kWh Est.
Electnc Usage ThlS Perlod 0 558070 kWh, 29 bllllng days
KWh [—"" - ”—4—'-_"'-:_A:}éf'a’|g?a75a||y Usage 0 02] Usage  Energy Charges
5 . B rear’ 0.00% $0.00
| [] part Peak® 26.32% $0.05
% [ off Peak® 73.68% $0.13
3 [] super Off Peak 0.00% $0.00
9 Peak: Year-round, Daily, 4:00pm-9:00pm
2Part Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 2:00pm-4:00pm and
14 9:00pm-11:00pm
30ff Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 11:00pm-2:00pm
0 R i s R 0 P 7 7 [ e o W W [ ot Winter, 10/1-2/28, Daily, 9:00pm-4:00pm
M Gl4 617 610 613 616 619 6122 6125 6/20 Winter, 3/1-5/31, Daily, 9:00pm-9:00am and 2:00pm-4:00pm
‘Super Off Peak: Winter, Daily, 3/1-5/31, 9:00am-2:00pm

Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a detailed bill comparison.

Page 3 of 4




GUARDIAN WESTERN SWEEPING, INC. InV Oi ce
4961 E. LANSING WAY
FRESNO, CA 93727-7408 DATE INVOICE #
6/30/2022 374995
BILL TO PROPERTY
RENAISSANCE (BLACKHORSE ESTATES) THE RENAISSANCE COLLECTION
C/O REGENCY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT (BY BLACKHORSE ESTATES)

331 W. SHIELDS AVE
FRESNO, CA 93705

MINNEWAWA SOUTH OF ALLUVIAL
CLOVIS, CA

VGED WL S
CHARGE TERMS DUEDATE | ACCOUNT#
Net 30 7/30/2022 RGS004

DESCRIPTION PHOTO AMOUNT
POWER SWEEPING 1X BI-MONTHLY - JAN., MARCH, JUNE 93.50
MAY, JULY, SEPT. & NOV. MONTHS OF SERVICE -
BLACK HORSE "RENAISSANCE" (BILLED MONTHLY
AT HALF BI-MONTHLY RATE)
FUEL RECOVERY FEE 3.74

P A LT JuL e
3 N
QSIy

STARTING JUNE 2022 A 4% FUEL SURCHARGE WILL BE IMPLEMENTED TO
ALL REGULAR SERVICE INVOICE.
Invoice number must be written on remitence to process payment. T t |
All invoices are dated the last day of service month. ota $97.24
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

Phone: 559-291-1890
Fax: 559-291-1892
Website: www.guardianwestern.com

E-MAIL

service@guardianwestern.com




'RVICE BILL

CITY OF CLOVIS
CITY HALL® 1033 FIFTH STREET
CLOVIS, CA 93612

(559) 324-2130

CILOVTS PRIDIE
= AWAY OF ILIFE
Office Hours: 8:00AM - 4:30PM

SERVICE ADDRESS

ACCOUNT NUMBER SERVICE PERIOD

MINNEWAWA

463-342238.01

Effective June 1, 2016.
Emergency drought limits have been lifted.

www.cityofclovis.com.

April through October outside watering days are Sundays,
Wednesdays and Fridays for even numbered addresses and Tuesdays, Thursdays and Saturdays for odd
numbered addresses. November through March outside watering days are Sundays for even numbered
addresses and Saturdays for odd numbered addresses. Water rules are posted at City of Clovis website

05/01/2022 to 06/30/2022

DU

07/31/2022

Payments received more than 10 days past
the due date are subject to a late penalty.

SEE OTHER SIDE FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

CURRENT PERIOD WATER METER READING (000's) BILLING SUMMARY
: CURRE) YEAR
PRESENT | PREVious | CGERGNT [PRIGRYE USAGE Previous Balance 120.83
13330 13289 41 122 85 New Charges Since Last Billing
METER READING PERIOD | READING | CURRENT | CURRRNT RESIDENTIAL LNDSCP 1 74.25
PERIOD USAGE
04/08/2022 - 06/09/2022 62 41 0.6612 5 :
al, |
DAYS IN ' \“ISJ" E C E !VE :
METER READING PERIOD | READING | 2013 USAGE | 2013 DAILY b
A Wl UL 18 20
04/08/2013 - 06/07/2013 60 85 1.4167 e, g \ e
1 i
06/07/2013 - 08/12/2013 66 102 1.5455 @ P CX'/ BY:
08/12/2013 - 10/07/2013 56 134 23020 | -
Utility payments can now be made : |
online through == e 1
Paymentus : CHARGE ! |
at the City of Clovis website b UL 1 9 77
http://www.cityofclovis.com v Adjustments 0.00
or by calling Payments -120.83
(877) 281-4366. TOTAL DUE $ 74.25

Account balances greater than $25.00 are not considered
current and are subject to late and delinquency fees.



BrightView ”

Landscape Services

Regency Property Management
Renaissance

331 W. Shields Ave

Fresno CA 93705

AD )

INVOICE

Customer#: 21792174
Invoice #: 7956843
Invoice Date: 7/1/2022
Cust PO #:

Job Number | Description

Amount

311800094 RENAISSANCE
Landscape Maintenance
For July

311800094 RENAISSANCE

2.5% Fuel Surcharge
For July

465.35

11.63

CHARGED UL 2170

PA I D Juyz7 iz

?‘f\/&é}

Total invoice amount 476.98
Tax amount
Balance due 476.98

Terms: Net 15 Days

If you have any questions regarding this invoice, please call 559-453-1670

Please detach stub and remit with your payment

Payment Stub

Customer Account#: 21792174
Invoice #: 7956843

Invoice Date: 7/1/2022

Regency Property Management
Renaissance

331 W. Shields Ave

Fresno CA 93705

(e

Amount Due: $476.98

Thank you for allowing us to serve you

Please reference the invoice # on your check
and make payable to:

BrightView Landscape Services, Inc.
P.O. Box 31001-2463
Pasadena, CA 91110-2463



Check Worksheet

Vendor: Regency Property Management " Check #: 516
Address: 331 W. Shields Ave Date: 07/31/2022
Fresno, CA 93705
Bank: 77619 Blackhorse Estates IH-FFB Status: Printed
Memo: Management fees for multiple properties. Cleared: Yes
Amount: 5,994.51
Ledger Breakdown
Property Unit 1099 Expense Account Memo Amount
AD Area 2 [ ] 65000 Management Fees 3,759.51
AD Area 1 65000 Management Fees 2,235.00
5,994.51
S Jy " ’_
2 e
/5.0 A AP

Check Worksheet 10/13/22 10:03 AM Page 10f 1 renfmanager.com - property management sysfems rev. 12,881



WA Funding itf
Blackhorse Estates Il

Fresno First Bank
7690 N Palm Ave #101
Fresno, CA 93711

517

331 W Shields A
Fresno, c;lf 9;70\;3 08/01/2022

REGENCY PROPERTY 1,998.17

ONE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY EIGHT DOLLARS AND 17/100 *****ksssssinniiinssssssinis

¥

‘

REGENCY PROPERTY

331 W. Shields Ave [/44,/,/

Fresno, CA 93705

Management fees for multiple properties.

5L nhdbiLLLLEL

WA Funding itf
Blackhorse Estates |ll

6@76!1 ﬁ%%%ﬁ Regency Property

0007?76 LR

517

Management fees for multiple properties. $1,998.17
Prop Unit Account Comment Amount
AD Area 2 65000 Management Fees 1,253.17
AD Area 1 65000 Management Fees 745.00
WA Funding itf

Blackhorse Estates |l

6575% ﬁ%‘ﬁn Regency Property

517

Management fees for multiple properties. $1,998.17

Prop Unit Account Comment Amount
AD Area 2 65000 Management Fees 1,253.17
AD Area 1 65000 Management Fees 745.00



Regency Property
331 W. Shields Ave

Invoice

grf?ligo’sgg_ggz%i 70 Invoice No. Invoice Date
Fax: 6569-225-3174 35686 07/26/22
Property Unit Acc #
TO: Regenc 28066
Blackhorse Estates Il - Tract 4299A
Sean K. Smith PE QSD | Supervising Amount Due Amount Enclosed
Civil Engineer 559-324-2363 35.01
City of Clovis | Engineering Division
1033 Fifth Street, Clovis, CA 93612
U O AT
PLEASE RETURN TOP PORTION WITH YOUR REMITTANCE
Quantity Description Rate Amount
114 Black and White Copies 0.24 27.36
1 Postage 7.65 7.65

CHECKED AUG 01 2022

CHECKED AUG 02 2022

P A

I

£ 5,

L AUG 0 3 gy

4
A D | .50
EGENVE
JuL 2 2O
By LQ\ZOD _
Sub Total 35.01
Tax 0.00
TOTAL 35.01
Comments

Thank you for Your Business Month of June!

Page

1 o

1




INVOICE

BrightView v

Landscape Services

W
Regency Property Management )é'(ro Customer #: 21792174
Renaissance Invoice #: 7998296
331 W. Shields Ave Invoice Date: 8/1/2022
Fresno CA 93705 Cust PO #:
Job Number | Description Amount
311800094 RENAISSANCE 465.35
Landscape Maintenance
For August
311800094 RENAISSANCE 18.15
3.90% Fuel Surcharge ~ o
For August CHARGED jy; 5.8 099
P A |~ ,
"D AUG 0 3 200
A v B O
Total invoice amount 483.50
Tax amount
Balance due 483.50
Terms: Net 15 Days If you have any questions regarding this invoice, please call 559-453-1670
Please detach stub and remit with your payment
Payment Stub
Customer Account#: 21792174 Amount Due: $483.50
Invoice #: 7998296
Invoice Date: 8/1/2022 Thank you for allowing us to serve you
Please reference the invoice # on your check
and make payable to:
BrightView Landscape Services, Inc.
Regency Property Management P.O. Box 31001-2463
Renaissance Pasadena, CA 91110-2463

331 W. Shields Ave
Fresno CA 93705



A b | 50206-1
ENERGY STATEMENT b AR

Statement Date;:

www.pge.com/MyEnergy ﬂf‘—;/\/ Due Date: 08/12/2022

Service For: Your Account Summary -
. . ECEFEIN—R F

ASSESSMENT DISTRCT C/O WESTCO Credit Balance on Previous Statement CE i = $11.86
EQUITIES Payment(s) Received Since Last Statem JUL 99 702 0.00
501 N MINNEWAWA AVE Outstanding Credit Balance ' ; 2 U -$11.86
CLEVIS, BA 03611 Current Electric Charges BYI._____,_______*‘_—‘ $19.08
Questions about your bill? Total Amount Due by 08/12/2022 $7.22

Business Specialist available:
Mon-Fri: 7am to 6pm
1-800-468-4743

www.pge.com/MyEnergy PA | D AUGCH ™2

Ways To Pay . K_, g( O‘

www.pge.com/waystopay

Your Enrolled Programs

Peak Day Pricing Plan Electric Monthly Billing History Daily Usage Comparison
S s 1Year Last Cument
$20 Ago Period Period

$15 0.78

027 041 l

601 1011 o Elestric kWh / Da

CHECKED N s "

$0
2024 7127 827 9727 1026 11724 12124 1125 2024 325 4126 5025 6124 7126 9022
Visit www.pye.com/MyEnergy for a defalled bill comparison

Important Messages

Call 811 before you dig. A common cause of pipeline accidents is damage from digging. If you plan on doing any digging, such as planting a
tree or installing a fence, please call 811 at least two working days before you dig. One free call will notify underground utilities to mark the
location of underground lines, helping you to plan a safe project.



ENERGY STATEMENT

www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Details of Electric Charges

06/24/2022 - 07/25/2022 (32 billing days)

Service For: 501 N MINNEWAWA AVE

Service Agreement ID: 1199050502 GATE PEDESTAL

Rate Schedule: B1 Bus Low Use
Enrolled Programs: Peak Day Pricing Plan

06/24/2022 — 07/25/2022

Account No:
Statement Date:
Due Date:

Service Information

Meter #

Total Usage

Serial

Rotating Outage Block

Additional Messages

1199050206-1
07/26/2022
08/12/2022

1004466468
25.048500 kWh
C

2A

From March 1, 2022 to February 28, 2023, the
Wildfire Fund Charge is offset by $0.00109/kWh
to reflect excess funds from the Department of

Customer Charge 32 days @ $0.32854 $10.51  Water Resources (DWR) Bond charge. The
Wildfire Fund Charge is also offset by an
Energy Charges additional $0.00084/kWWh during this same
6.177000 kWh @ $0.38827 2.40 period for excess funds from the DVWWR Power
4.119500 kWh @ $0.33904 1.40 charge. These charges were included in your
electric charges prior to 2021 and were related
T6-7E2000 Kb (@ ses1e24 %89 to bonds issued and energy provided to
PDP Program Details customers by DWR during the 2000-20011
Peak Usage Credits 6.177000 kWh @ -$0.05667 -0.35  California energy crisis.
Part Peak Usage Credits 4119500 kWh @ -$0.01683 -0.07
Event Day Charges 0.811300 kwWwh @ $0.60000 0.49
Energy Commission Tax 0.01
$19.08
Usage For This Period's Event Days (4PM to 9PM)
06/27/2022 0.192800 kWh 0711812022 0.213900 kWh
071172022 0.200700 kWh 0712172022 0.203900 kWh
Electrlc Usage Thls Perlod 25 048500 kWh 32 b:lllng days
kwh [ —-- = Average Daily Usage 0.78| Usage  Energy Charges
51 B W reax' 24.66% $2.40
| [] Part Peak? 16.45% $1.40
% [] off Peak: 56.89% $4.69
3 [] super Off Peak 0.00% $0.00
2 - 1Peak: Year-round, Daily, 4:00pm-9:00pm
?Part Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 2:00pm-4:00pm and
I A _HH e H;_ — H_ _ N 9:00pm-11:00pm
30ff Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 11:00pm-2:00pm
0 ﬂ ﬁ |H-H T HHHH 5 HH_IH \ HHH-H T HHHL Hﬁﬁ_ﬂ—ﬁ—| T H—ﬂ 1 Winter, 10/1-2/28, Daily, 9:00pm-4:00pm
6/24 6127 6/30 713 716 719 maz 715 M8 "2 724 Winter, 3/1-5/31, Daily, 9:00pm-9:00am and 2:00pm-4:00pm
4Super Off Peak: Winter, Daily, 3/1-5/31, 9:00am-2:00pm

Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a defajled bill compatison.

Page 3 of 4



oo Statefarny

State Farm Payment Plan
PO Box 52265
Phoenix AZ 85072-2265

AT1 001636 0006  1036-3217-12 55-0DAED

ASSESSMENT DIST 1995-1

ATTN: REGENCY PROPERTY MGMT
331 W SHIELDS AVE

FRESNO CA 93705-4106

0101-1000

ST-1

|||||||||:|||||;|||||l||||¥|||||||||||I]||||||||I||l||||||||||l||

1004429 143163 203 01-30-2015

":':‘State Farm Payment PJ (R :
i-?-,Accountthder Name ? : ASSESSMENT? B!ST 1995-1

fngotal Amount Due
- Due By

Agent Kevin Lowry
3644 E Ashlan Ave
Fresno CA 93726-2161
Phone: 559-274-9262

PATD Ao

Page 10of 2 Prepared August 10, 2022

__1Please fold and tear here |

Online
PC or < Send us

Ways to Pay

: mobile devices
Key code: 4844229630

oo StateFarnyr

Accountholder: ASSESSMENT DIST 1995-1
SFPP Accaunt Number: 1036-3217-12

Amount Due: $642.99
Please pay by September 9, 2022
Make payment to State Farm

Mail Call
Automated Line: 1-800-440-0998

Your agent: 559-274-9262
If you have moved, please contact your agent.

Walk In
See your
State Farm Agant

acheck

1200209303

State Farm Insurance Companies
P.O. Box 680001
Dallas, TX 756368-0001

TR EETE LT 1 B O (TR TR (TR L PR [ T

For Office Use Only

001729

SFPP Bill $642.99 0930

200227300064299 800103632171211312>



Ewmﬁe;

331 W, Shields Ave -

L [} f\ 3 .
Fresno, CA 93706 YV nvoice o, | - - Involes Bate
Office; 569-221-3170 ; ik e
Fax. 569-226-3174 L 36796 _
: Property ' U-ﬂ.i:f ' Acc #
TO: Regenc 28066
Blackhorse Estates [l - Tract 4299A i - _ . _
~ Sean K, Smith PE QSD | Supervising . Amaunt Due Amount Enclosed
Civil Engineer 559-324-2363. 14,95

City of Clovis | Engineering Division
1033 Fifth Street, Clovis, CA 83612

0L RO OB

FLEASE RETURN TOP PGRHOR WITH YOUR REM!TFANLE

Quantity _ | Description o TTRate- | Amount
28 Coloi-Coples 0.36 10156
20 Black and White Coples 0.24 4,80

o St
AD 2 a4 6!

o~
L5
el
=]
fted
Ty

CHARGED AU 2 8 2L PIat oM

Sub Total 14.95
Tax 0.00
TOYAL 14.98

Comments

Thank you for Your Business Month of July!

Page 1o 1



GUARDIAN WESTERN SWEEPING, INC.

4961 E. LANSING WAY @2 Aq i

FRESNO, CA 93727-7408

Invoice

DATE INVOICE #

331 W. SHIELDS AVE
FRESNO, CA 93705

2IVED pppn . N
ED Al 17 7434 7/31/2022 | 375238
(0 2\oO A
BILL TO PROPERTY
RENAISSANCE (BLACKHORSE ESTATES) THE RENAISSANCE COLLECTION
C/O REGENCY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT (BY BLACKHORSE ESTATES)

MINNEWAWA SOUTH OF ALLUVIAL
CLOVIS, CA

CHARGED AUG 28 011

TERMS DUE DATE ACCOUNT #
Net 30 8/30/2022 RGS004
DESCRIPTION PHOTO AMOUNT

POWER SWEEPING 1X BI-MONTHLY -JAN,, MARCH, |/UNE 93.50
MAY, JULY, SEPT. & NOV. MONTHS OF SERVICE -
BLACK HORSE "RENAISSANCE" (BILLED MONTEILY
AT HALF BI-MONTHLY RATE)
FUEL RECOVERY FEE 3.74

PA | D |AG2EsET
O}( %:Q [

ALL REGULAR SERVICE INVOICE.
Invoice number must be written on remitence to process payment.
All invoices are dated the Iast day of service month.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

STARTING JUNE 2022 A 4% FUEL SURCHARGE WILL BE IMPLEMENTED TO

Total $97.24

Phone:  559-291-1890
Fax: 559-291-1892 E-MAIL

Website: www.guardianwestern.com

service@guardianwestern.com

M\ e e




INVOICE

BrightView [

Landscape Services

Regency Property Management Customer#: 21792174
Renaissance Invoice #: 8045135

331 W. Shields Ave Invoice Date: 9/1/2022
Fresno CA 93705 Cust PO #:

Job Number | Description Amount

311800094 RENAISSANCE 465.35
Landscape Maintenance

For September
311800094 RENAISSANCE 18.15
3.90% Fuel Surcharge
For September

HARGED 4y
29 207
Total invoice amount 483.50
Tax amount
Balance due 483.50
Terms: Net 15 Days If you have any questions regarding this invoice, please call 559-453-1670

Please detach stub and remit with your payment

Payment Stub

Customer Account#: 21792174 Amount Due: $483.50

Invoice #: 8045135

Invoice Date: 9/1/2022 Thank you for allowing us to serve you

Please reference the invoice # on your check
and make payable to:

BrightView Landscape Services, Inc.
P.O. Box 31001-2463

Regency Property Management
Pasadena, CA 91110-2463

Renaissance
331 W. Shields Ave
Fresno CA 93705



Check Worksheet

Vendor: Regency Property Management Check #: 522
Address: 331 W. Shields Ave Date: 09/01/2022
Fresno, CA 93705
Bank: 77619 Blackhorse Estates III-FFB Status: Printed
Memo: Management fees for multiple properties. Cleared: Yes
Amount: 1,998.17
Ledger Breakdown
Property Unit 1099 Expense Account Memo Amount

AD Area 2 [ ] 65000 Management Fees 1,253.17
AD Area 1 [[] 65000 Management Fees 745.00
1,998.17

Checlc Worksheet 10/13/22 10:17 AM Page 1 of 1 rentmanager.com - property management systems rev.12.881




DKS Cellular Subscription

DoorKing Inc.
IMServer Payments

120 S. Glasgow Avenue
Inglewood, CA 90301
(800) 826-7493

INVOICE #1869972
INVOICE DATE September 1, 2022

SUBSCRIBER INVOICE

Gina Dobson User ID: RegencyProperty
Regency Property Period Staris: September 1, 2022
331 W. Shield Ave Period Ends: August 31, 2023

Fresno, CA 93705

Cell Systems

9/1/2022 8/31/2023 County View 559 297 9343 5757 95 $ 131.45

9/1/2022 8/31/2023 Rennisance 559 297 9317 8060 48 $ 131.45

Total| $ 262.90

D | %Q(_Z
créji{t/_/,_L_Q! _ N
1400 A1 D SEPOT N2

* Saz



Check Worksheet

Vendor: American Express Credit Card Check # ACH
Address: PO Box 0001 Date: 09/07/2022
Los Angeles, CA 90096-8000
Bank: 77619 Blackhorse Estates iH-FFB Status:; Printed
Memo: 08/15/22 - Renaissance -AT & T Cleared: No
Amount: 579
Bills Applied To

Bill Date Due Date Invoice # Memo Bill Amount Amount Paid

08/15/2022 08/15/2022 08/15/22 08/15/22 - Renaissance - AT & T 5.79 579
l.edger Breakdown
Property Unit 1089 Expense Account Memo Amount

AD Area 1 [[] 62600 General Maintenance 08/15/22 - Renaissance - AT & T 5.79
5.79
09/07/22 2:59 P Page 1ol 1 rentmanager.com - property management systems rev.12.872



" PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

CHECK REQUEST . J

Property: Renaissance : Description: AT&T Bill
Owner Name: Checked needed by: ASAP
Amount: S 5.79 : _ . Approved: Allison Najera
payee: AMEX Date: 8/10/22

p 339.271 3473 (333 ZP3 5174
131 W Shigios &ve  Freano. CTA 93703 - vavrwregencyiresno.com
CA BRE Corporation #01074711

P(\\?w\



REGENCY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT Page 1af2
C\D RENAISSANCE AccountNumber 553297-9317 462 8

331 W SHIELDS AVE Billing Date  Aug 19, 2022
FRESND CA 93705 - 4106
WebSite att.com

=,
=

gir-ac-a-Gance - S Plansond Servioes
Previ Bill 5.79
reviaus £l Manthly Service- Aug 18 thru Sep 18
. Service s bifled in advancefrom the 19th of each month.
Pa t R d 810 Thank { 5.79C8
yment Hecelve ankyou f, BusLocalCalling Unlimited A 80.00
. Messuredfate Business Service
Adjust 1 .00
justmenms Unlimited Locat Usage
Call Farwarding
Bal .
alance 00 Caller D
Three-WayCailing
Ch 11.0
Current Charges 11.04 2. Your Listing s Not Published 1.75
. “Total Monthiy Servi 875
Amount to he Dehited $111.04 clatMontily Service
Additions and Changesto Service
Your Credit Card will be Debited by Sep 9, 2022 This sectian of youe bill reflects chargesand credits resulting
from account activity
Chargesfor 559297-9317
= Bl s § ; Order No. bGGGEGGE
1iing Summary i tem Manthly Amount
No. Descriptian Quantity Rate Billed
Online:att.com /myatt Page Rates Changed
X [{Monthly Chargesare Prorated fram
Plans and Services 1 111.04 Jut 1, 202210 your Billing Date, Aug 19, 2022)
1 800 750-2355 3. RateChange 1 1.08 1.68
Total Gurrent Charges 111.04 Federal SubscriberLine Charge
CompanyFees and Suzcharges
4, FederaiSubscribarLine Charge 8,86
5. State RegulatoryFee 45
6. FederalUniversalService Faa 3.85
7. CostAssessmentCharge 4.16
Total Company Fees and Surcharg 17.26
GovernmentFees and Taxas
8, LA High Cost Fund Surcharge- A: B0
9. CA High Cost Furd-B and CA Advanced Sve Fund .88
10. California TeleconnectFund Surcharge W68
1. UniversalLifeline TelaphoneService Surcharge 4.07
12.  CA Relay Service and Communications Devices Fund .98
13. State E911 Surcharge ]
14, Federal 2.88
Total GavernmentFees and Taxes 10.3
Total Plans and Services 111.04

“News You Can Use Summarv )

PREVENT DISCONNECT . CARRIERINFOBMATION
COST ASSESSMENTLHRAG . RATEINCREASE
ATST RELAY SERVICE . STILLGETTING PAPER?

See "News You Can Use” for additionalinformation

Locat Sarvices pravidad by ATAT Caiffornia ot ATET Nevada based
upar the sarvite address location.,

GG GREEN -Enro¥ in paperfoss biking.

Your Credit Card wilt be Amount to
Debited by Sep 89,2022 Be Debited $111.04

REGENGY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
= Biling Date. Aug 18, 2022 o C\0 HENAISSANCE
’ at&t AccountMumber 539 297-9317 462 8 a1 W SHIBLDS AVE
FRESND CA 93705 - 4106

AT&T

PO BOX 5025
CAROL STREAM IL 60197-5025

1000 55929793174L28 2000000022252 15912000000000000000000LL04



REGENCY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
C\0 RENAISSANCGE

331 W SHIELDS AVE

FRESNO CA 63705 - 4106

AT&T

(((©

News YouCanUse

PREVENT DESCOMMECT
All charges must be paid each month 1o keep your accounteurrent. However, basic

service”and its applicabletaxes and surchargesMUST he paid to avoid disconnection.

Currently, for shis accountthat amountis $69.31, Failure to pay non-basic charges
may result in ather collection activities, inchudingrestriction of tll calls,

CARRIER INFORMATION

Qur records show that you have selected Cust Undecidedon Carder

or a campanythat resellstheir services as your primary local toli carries and that you
have chosen not to select a long distancecarrier. Please contactus if this does net
sgree with your records,

COST ASSESSMENTCHRG

AT&T chargesyou this menthly per line amountto recover its ongaing costs
incurred jar prapertytaxes and supporting the administration of local nusmber
portability, a g tarogram that enabl st to Tetain their telephone
aumberwhen echanging service providers. This fee is not a tax or cherge thatthe
governmentreguires AT&T to collect from its customars,

RATE INCREASE

Loca! Usage (Zones 1 and 2} and Zone 3 Day, Evening, and Night/Weakend per
minute rates will increase from $0.6910 $0.76 or September 1, 2022, For questions,
piease call the toll-free rumber listed on your bill o visit us online at
business.att.com,

ATET RELAY SERVICE

Dial 711is a TelecommunicationsRelay Sesvice for customerswith hearing and
speechloss, AT&T offers productsand servicesfor customers with visual, hearing,
speeshar physicalloss, For more informatian, please go to att.com/accessibilityor
call ATAT's Disabilityand Aging Centar at 1-800-772-3140, You can alsa go onfine at
realpagestive.com{choose a Directory ar enter 2ip code or city name; select Table
of Contents; and then click an Community Pagas),

STILLGETTING PAPER?
Email us at GoPaperiess@att.cormwith the subjectiine
~Save Paper*to sign up for paperiessbilling today!

Page 2o0f2
AccosntNumber 559297-9317 462 B
Billing Date Aug 19,2022

" Terms and Conditions

THREE PAYMENT GPTIONS: Elacironically:through Automatic Payment Sesvice or
Oalime: AT&T aBill™. At an Autharized Payment Location. Or mail to ATAT

PO BOX 5025, Larol Stream, IL. 60t97-5025,

BILLING QUESTIONS: Call us at 800.288.2020,0r write to Customer Care at AT&T,
P.0. Box 5074, Caral Stream, L. 50197-6074;0r AT&T Business, 555

E. Cook St.,, Springfield, 1L 62703; or visit att.com. If you have

a eomalaintyou cannotresolvewith us, contactthe California Public

Utilities C ion{CPUC) at Ce Affairs Branch, 505 Van Ness Ave,

Room 2003, San Francisco, CA 34102, hitp//consumers.cpuc.ca.gov/cemplaints

or call 800.648.7570.The CPULC's DDTP program offers assistanceto individuals
with hearing and speakinglimitations including California Relay Service

availzble by dialing 711, mare informationis availableat
http:f/ddtp.cpuc.ca.novirelay.aspxif your complaintconcemsintarstate or
internationai calling, write the FCC at Consumer Complaints, 445 12th Street SW,
Washingtan,D,C, 20854, or call 888.225,53220r TTY 888.835.5322,

FEDERAL SURCHARGES: The Federal Universal Service Fee and the Federal
SubscriberLine Charge are chargesimposed by action of the Federal
CommunicationsCommission.

TARIFF INFORMATIEN: Cail 1-588-319-88000r visit our web site
wiww.att.cam/servicegublications.

SERVICEINFORMATION

Yourlacal services ase providedby ATAT Galifornia (Pacific Befl Telephone
Company), Your AT&T lang distznce services, if any, are providedby one ar more
ofthe following AT&T Ine, subsidiaries:AT&T Long Distance (SBC Long Distance,
14C), AT&T Communicationsof California, tnc., and/or AT&T Corp. You canfind the
name of your lang distance service providerin the Jong distancesection of yaur bill
Ta view your provider's servica publications, incuding Guidehooks, Service Givides
andfor Tariffs, go to att.com/servicepublications.

® 72008 ATAT Inkeflsctual Propesty. All rights roserved.



Regency Property
331 W. Shields Ave

Invoice

Presng, CA 83703 Invoice No Invoice Date
Office: 559-221-3170 2
Fax: 559-225-3174 37822 09/08/22
Property Unit Acc #
TO: CCJ\)é Regenc 28066
Blackhorse Estates Il - Tract 4299A Q@r\"\ : —
Sean K. Smith PE QSD | Supervising IE [IE IE [l _E Amount Due Amount Enclosed
Civil Engineer 559-324-2363 = 116.04 '
City of Clovis | Engineering Division SEP 0 8 207
1033 Fifth Street, Clovis, CA 93612 j‘j w
IR Y
PLEASE RETURN TOP PORTION WITH YOUR REMITTANCE
Quantity : : Description Rate Amount
41 Black and White Copies 0.24 9.84
1 Postage . 97.00 97.00
1 Supply materials needed-Ballot Envelopes (82004) 9.20 9.20

LbLefep

M 2 1YL0

P A

11 D SEP 202022

Sub Total 116.04
Tax 0.00
TOTAL 116.04

Comments

Thank you for your business for the month of August!

Page 1 o 1



Account No: 1199050206-1

, ENERGY STATEMENT Statement Date: 08/25/2022

www.pge.com/MyEnergy Due Date: 09/12/2022
Service For: Your Account Summary
ASSESSMENT DISTRCT C/O WESTCO Amount Due on Previous Statement $722
EQUITIES Paymenti(s) Received Since Last Statement -1.22
501 N MINNEWAWA AVE Previous Unpaid Balance $0.00
CLOVIS, CA 93611 .
Current Electric Charges $17.75
Questions about your bill? Total Amount Due by 09/12/2022 $17.75

Business Specialist available;
Mon-Fri; 7am to 6pm

1-800-468-4743 CHECKED ¢pp ¢ ¢ 2022

www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Ways To Pay
www.pge.com/waystopay

Your Enrolled Programs I S | R R L
Peak Day Pricing Plan Electric Monthly Billing History Daily Usage Comparison

~ 1Year Last Current
$20 Ago Period Period

$15

0.78 0.78
Renn ’ < i

35 Electric kWh / Day

{ $0
| 2027 827 927 10726 11724 12124 1125 2024 3125 4126 5725 6124 Ti26 8125 2022
Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a detafled bill compatison

P Al D sip20a?

4 SR




ENERGY STATEMENT

Account No: 1199050206-1

Statement Date: 08/25/2022

www.pge.com/MyEnergy Due Date:  09/12/2022
Details of Electric Charges Series nfommtion

o Meter # 1004466468

07/26/2022 - 08/24/2022 (30 billing days) Total Usage 23.279600 kWh

Service For: 501 N MINNEWAWA AVE Serial c

Service Agreement ID: 1199050502 GATE PEDESTAL Rotating Outage Block 2A

Rate Schedule: B1 Bus Low Use
Enrolled Programs: Peak Day Pricing Plan

07/26/2022 — 08/24/2022

Additional Messages

From March 1, 2022 to February 28, 2023, the
Wildfire Fund Charge is offset by $0.00109/kWh
to reflect excess funds from the Department of

Cust Ch 30 days $0.32854 ggs  Water Resources (DWR) Bond charge. The
EEAMEpLETEs ¥ @ ¥ Wildfire Fund Charge is also offset by an
Energy Charges additional $0.00084/kWh during this same
Peak 5810400 kWh @ $0.38827 2.26 period for excess funds from the DWR Power
Part Peak 3.769200 kWh @ $0.33904 1.28 Cilﬂartge- Thhese Cha_rgets \ggr; incl(tjided in ylolird
electric charges prior 1o and were relale
il TBI00000 kAl @ S0.31024 %26 to bonds issued and energy provided to
PDP Program Details customers by DWR during the 2000-2001
Peak Usage Credits 5.810400 kWh @ -$0.05667 0,33  California energy crisis.
Part Peak Usage Credits 3.769200 kWh @ -$0.01683 -0.06
Event Day Charges 0.609500 kWh @ $0.60000 0.37
Energy Commission Tax 0.01
$17.75
Usage For This Period's Event Days (4PM to 9PM)
08/16/2022 0.202900 kWh 08/19/2022 0.191000 kWh
08/17/2022 0.215600 kWh
Electrlc Usage Thls Perlod 23 279600 kWh 30 blllmg days
KWh | B i —-_:_'T_ P;\;é-fage Daily Usage 0. ?é’] Usage  Energy Charges
5 - T B peax’ 24.95% $2.26
| [] Part Peak® 16.21% - $1.28
% [ orf Peak® 58.84% $4.36
3 [] super Off Peak' 0.00% $0.00
2 1Peak: Year-round, Daily, 4:00pm-9:00pm
?Part Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 2:00pm-4:00pm and
e . . . e 5 9:00pm-11:00pm
H HH H'H' H'H"H'H'H'H H'H'H—H_H H_H'H H’HHHHHH i l 301f Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 11:00pm-2:00pm
0 el "o’ Toh ' aa R S 2 ) s e e, o e s 9 O T L e Winter, 10/1-2/28, Daily, 9:00pm-4:00pm
726 7129 1 8/4 a7 810 813 816 8Ne Bl2 Winter, 3/1-5/31, Daily, 9:00pm-9:00am and 2:00pm-4:00pm
‘Super Off Peak: Winter, Daily, 3/1-5/31, 9:00am-2:00pm
Ziit f4
4% Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a detailed bill comparison. Fageisio




INVOICE / STATEMENT

o

AR00108377 STATEMENT DATE: (9/06/2022
REGENCY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT DUE DATE: 09/30/2022
331 W SHIELDS
FRESNO, CA 93705
Invoice Amount Payment / Total
Date Description involce Due Adjustments Amount
Beginning Balance prior o 09/01/2002 kI
09/02/2022  09/2022 STREET LIGHT BILLING /4. A21933770 49308 0.00 " " 246545
09/02/2022 768 SPRUCE FIRE INSP 1Y AR1938772 231.00 0.00 2,696.45
08/02/2022 728 SPRUCE FIRE iNSP \ A219383808 231.00 0.00 2,927.45
Ending Balance as of 09/06/2022 955.09 D.00 2,927.45
Total Due: $2,927.45

f'\D | 3 (1O
AD o l1® 99

CHARGED SEP 21 2012

oank

CHECKED SEP 13 L

=oAL D sep 17 B

CRS,

CITY OF CLOVIS
PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE/STATEMENT. IF YOU HAVE

QUESTIONS, PLEASE CALL (559) 324-2112, MON-FRI, 8:00 A.M. - 4:30 P.M.
MAKE YOUR CHECK PAYABLE TO: CITY OF CLOVIS

MAIL PAYMENT TO: CITY OF CLOVIS, 1033 FIFTH STREET, CLOVIS, CA 93612

AR00108377

REGENCY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
331 W SHIELDS
FRESNO, CA 93705

STATEMENT DATE: 09/06/2022
DUE DATE: 09/30/2022
AMOUNT DUE: $2,927.45



City of Clovis

SERVICE BILLING REQUEST
DATE:  |8/15/2022
Regency Properties
~ [331 W Shields
BILLTO: Irresno, CA 93705
AR ID: [108377

Transaction Description: [f68 Spruce - 07/22/2022

ESQSON Inspected by : Garrett Rogers, Fire Inspector
BILLING: [Inspection Report Mailed Previously

State Man—ciated Fire & Life Séfe_t;/ Annual I_l;spection ~First Visit 'cémp!eted_ on 7/22)2&22

Itemized Charges Account# Amount

R-2 OCCUPANCY - 3 Units 62000-46326 $ 231.00

Sk anes

tdid

N—

TOTAL DUE 62000-46326 $ 231.00

ISSUED BY: || DEPT:

Please send the attached letter or form along with the invoice... [C1Yes [#No

Finance Department Use

Account Distribution: L Invoice# Issued:l




City of Clovis
SERVICE BILLING REQUEST

[Regency Properties
| 331 W Shields
BILLTO:  |Fresno, CA 93705

Transaction Description:

DATE: (8/15/2022

AR ID: [108377

]

28 Spruce - 07/22/2022

REASON

State Mandated Fire & Life

FOR Inspected by : Garrett Rogers, Fire Inspector
BILLING: [Inspection Report Mailed Previously

Safety Annual Inspection - First Visit completed o

N 7/22/2022

Account# Amount

ltemized Charges
R-2 OCCUPANCY - 3 Units 62000-46326  ||$ 231.00
L
4] = et —
L
TOTAL DUE 62000-46?2; $ 231.00|
ISSUED BY: DEPT: o

Please send the attached letter or form along with the invoice... [ Yes No

Finance Department Use

Account Distribution:

Invoice# Issued:




ERVICE

BILL

CITY OF CLOVIS
CITY HALL ® 1033 FIFTH STREET
CLOVIS, CA 93612

(559) 324-2130

CILOVIS PRIDIE
= AWAY OF ILIFIE
Office Hours: 8:00AM - 4:30PM

-
SERVICE ADDRESS

ACCOUNT NUMBER SERVICE PERIOD

MINNEWAWA

463-342238.01

Effective June 1, 2016.
Emergency drought limits have been lifted.

www.cityofclovis.com.

April through October outside watering days are Sundays,
Wednesdays and Fridays for even numbered addresses and Tuesdays, Thursdays and Saturdays for odd
numbered addresses. November through March outside watering days are Sundays for even numbered
addresses and Saturdays for odd numbered addresses. Water rules are posted at City of Clovis website

Payments received more than 10 days past
the due date are subject to a late penalty.

CURRENT PERIOD WATER METER READING (000's) BILLING SUMMARY
CURRENT |PRIOR YEAR| 2013
PRESENT || PREVIOUS | “yigicE USAGE USAGE Previous Balance 74.25
13426 13330 96 286 102 New Charges Since Last Billing
DAYS CUR
METER READING PERIOD | READING | CURRENT | CORERNT RESIDENTIAL LNDSCP 1 154.00
PERIOD USAGE
06/09/2022 - 08/05/2022 57 96 1.6842
DAYS IN 2013 DAILY
METER READING PERIOD | READING | 2013 USAGE — - -
AN PERIOD. USAGE CHECKED SEP 20 il
06/07/2013 - 08/12/2013 66 102 1.5455
08/12/2013 - 10/07/2013 56 134 2.3929
10/07/2013 - 12/04/2013 58 93 1.6034

Utility payments can now be made
online through
Paymentus
at the City of Clovis website
http://www.cityofclovis.com
or by calling
(877) 281-4366.

SEE OTHER SIDE FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

CHARGED SEP 24 2077

PAT ™ sep27
Adjustments @ DQ 7 42
Payments 742
B —— $ 154.00

Account balances greater than $25.00 are not considered
current and are subject to late and delinquency fees.
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Balance Sheet

Balance Sheet
Property: Country View - (81) Blackhorse

As of 09/30/22 (cash basis)

ASSETS

Bank
77619 Blackhorse Estates |lI-FFB
Total Bank

Qther Current Asset
1200 Undeposited Funds
Total Other Current Asset

TOTAL ASSETS

LiABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Other Current Liability
2003 Owner Contributions
Total Other Current Liability

Total Liabilities

Equity

3000 Net Income

3001 Retained Earnings
Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

10/13/22 11:22 AM Page 1 of 1

-427.94
-427.94

40.00
40.00

-387.94

91,590.25
91,590.25

91,590.25

9,974.71
-82,003.48
-91,978.19

-387.94

rentmanager.com - property management systems rev.12.881
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Cash Flow

Cash Flow

Property: Country View - (81) Blackhorse
07/01/22 - 09/30/22 (cash basis)

OPERATING ACTIVITIES
INCOME
4406 Keys & Transmitters

TOTAL INCOME

EXPENSE
60004 Bank Fees
61200 City Administration Costs
62100 Electronic Gate Maintenance
64000 Landscape Mainienance
61900 Telephone
62150 Street Sweep Service
63100 Water, Sewer
63000 Electrical Power for Gate and Streetlights
65000 District Administrator
85100 Insurance

TOTAL EXPENSE

Net Income
Adjustments to reconcite Net Income
to net cash provided by operations

2003 Owner Contributions
Net cash provided by Operating Activities

Net cash increase for period

Cash at beginning of period

Cash at end of period

10/13/22 11:22 AM Page 1 of 1

% Income

120.00 100.00 %

120.00 100.00%

-10.00 -8.33 %
-108.72 -88.93 %
-240.00  -200.00 %

-1,638.02 -1365.02 %
-273.88  -22B.23%
-320.32 -266.93 %
-14658 12216 %
-679.98  -566.65 %

-6,265.85 -5221.54 %
-413.35 -34446%

-10,094.71  -8412.25%

-9,97471 -8312.26%

1,705.54

-8,265.17

-8,265.17

7.877.23

-387.94

rentmanager.com - property management systems rev. 12,881




General Ledger

Property: Country View - (81} Blackhorse
Detail 07/01/22 - 09/30/22 {cash basis)

Date Type Reference Description Debit Credit Balance
1542 Blackhorse Estates 11l PNC 1555 {Bank) 6.330.63
07/31/22 JOURNL J23453 Corporate Account Analysis Charge June and July 10.00 6,329.63
08130722 JOURNL J24194 balance sheef reconciled between AD 1 and AD 2 6,329.63 0.00
1542 Blackhorse Estates il PNC 1555 Beg Bal: 6,339.63 Activity: -6,339.63 0.00 6,339.63 0.00
77619 Blackhorse Estates |[I-FFB  (Bank) 1,537.60
07/01/22 CHECK ACH American Express Credit Card: 06/15/22 -CCV HOA // Phone B 104.87 1,432.73
07/15/22 BNKDEP D140115 Tenant payment bank deposit 40.00 147273
07/15/22 BNKDEP D140116 Owner Confributions 8,039.17 9,511.80
07/20/22 CHECK 514 Guardian Western Sweeping, INC: Invoice: 374994 /f Cambridg 460.16 9,351.74
07/21/22 CHECK 515 City of Clovis: Accl: 463-342238.01 #/AD Area 1, Acct: 463-422 70.14 9,281.60
07/27/22 CHECK AV27 BrightView Landscape Service Inc.: Invoice: 7956780 // Custor 541.08 8,740.52
07/31/22 CHECK 516 Regency Property Management: Management fees for multiple 3,759.51 4,981.01
08/01/22 CHECK 517 Regency Property Management: Management fees for multiple 1,253.17 3,727.84
08/03/22 CHECK 518 Regency Property Management: Invoice: 35686 // Blackhorse Hi 22.51 3,705.33
08/03/22 CHECK AV29 BrightView Landscape Service Inc.: Invoice: 21792158 /f Cambx 548.47 3,156.86
08/05/22 CHECK 519 PGA&E: Acct: 1198050206-1 // 501 N Minnewawa Ave , Acct; Gt 1.61 3,155.25
08/05/22 CHECK 519 PG&E: Acct: 1199050206-1 // 501 N Minnewawa Ave , Acct: 6 8.93 3,146.32
08/18/22 CHECK ACH State Farm Insurance: Acct # 1036-3217-12 / Blackhorse Estate 413.35 2,732.97
08/24/22 BNKDEP D142172 ePay Provider Deposit: Blackhorse Estates IH-FFB 40.00 2,772.97
08/25/22 CHECK 520 Regency Property Management: Inv: 36796 // 28066 // Black Ho 9.61 2,763.36
08/25/22 CHECK 521 Guardian Western Sweeping, INC: Invoice:375237// Cambridge 160.16 2,603.20
08/25/22 CHECK AV31 Expert Gate Repair: Invoice: 13045 // Country View HOA 240.00 2,363.20
08/31/22 CHECK AvV32 BrightView Landscape Service Inc.: Invoice: 8045075 /f Custom 548.47 1,814.73
09/01/22 CHECK 522 Regency Property Management: Management fees for muitiple 1,253.17 561.56
00/07/22 CHECK 523 Regency Property Management: Regency Paid DoorKing Inc in 169.01 392,55
09/20/22 CHECK 524 Regency Property Management: Copies and Postage and Ballo 74.60 317.95
09/20/22 CHECK 525 PG&E: Acct 0042707453-9//Country View /f 269 Oak Ave, Ac 17.81 300.14
09/20/22 CHECK 525 PG&E: Acct 0042707453-9//Country View /f 269 Oak Ave, Ac 37.64 262.50
09/27/22 CHECK 526 City of Clovis, Finance Department: invoice: AR0D108377 /f AD 613.99 -351.49
09/27/22 CHECK 527 City of Clovis: 463-422662.01 // Alluvial , 463-342238.01 // Minn 76.45 -427.94
77619 Blackhorse Estates {ll-FFB Beg Bal: 1,537.60 Activity: -1,965.54 8,119.17 10,084.71 -427.84
1200 Undeposiied Funds (Other Current Asset) 0.00
07/15/22 CSTPAY 3597 Bryan Analla 727 21458 40.00 40.00
07/15/22 BNKDEP D140115 Tenant payment bank deposit 40.00 0.00
08/19/22 CSTPAY ePay VISA Donald & Dorothy ¢ 77 21503 40.00 40.00
08/24/22 BNKDEP D142172 ePay Provider Deposit: Blackhorse Estates II1-FFB 40.00 0.00
00/30/22 CSTPAY ePayMC Antonius & Veronic 790 21507 40.00 40.00
1200 Undeposited Funds Beg Bal: 0.00 Activity: 40.00 120.00 80.00 40.00
2003 Owner Contributions (Other Current Liability) 89.880.71
07/15/22 BNKDEP D140116 Blackhorse Estates [lI-FFB 8,039.17 97,018.88
09/30/22 JOURNL J24194 balance sheet reconciled between AD 1 and AD 2 6,320.63 91,590.25
2003 Owner Contributions Beg Bai: 89,880.71 Activity: 1,709.54 6,329.63 8,039.17 91,590.25
4408 Keys & Transmitters  (Income) 0.00
07/15{22 CHPAID 3597 Bryan Analla 727 Alloc to 'Remote’ Ch date: 715/, 40.00 40.00
08/19/22 CHPAID ePay VISA Donald & Dorothy ¢ 77 Alloc to "‘Remote’ Ch date: 8/19/ 40.00 80.00
09/30/22 CHPAID ePayMC Antonius & Veronic 790 Alloc to 'Remote’ Ch date: 9/304 40.00 120.00
4406 Keys & Transmitters Beg Bal: 0.00 Activity: 120.00 0.00 120.00 120.00
61200 Office Expense (Expense) 0.00
08/03/22 CHKITM 518 Regency Property Management: Invoice: 35686 /f Blackhorse Hi 22.51 22,51

General Ledger

10/13/22 11:22 AM

Page 1 of 2

rentmanager.com - properfy management systems rev.12.881




Date Type Reference Description Debit Credit Balance
08/25/22 CHKITM 520 Regency Property Management: Inv: 36796 // 28066 // Black Ho 9.61 3212
09/20/22 CHKITM 524 Regency Property Management: Copies and Postage and Ballo 74.60 106.72
61200 Office Expense Beg Bal: 0.00 Activity: 108.72 106.72 0.00 106.72

50004 Bank Fees (Expense) 0.00
0743122 JOURNL J23453 Corporate Accaunt Analysis Charge June and July 10.00 10.60
60004 Bank Fees Beg Bal: 0.00 Activity: 10.00 10.00 0.00 10.00

61900 Telephone Gate (Expense) 0.00
07/01/22 CHKITM ACH American Express Credit Card: 06/15/22 -CCV HOA // Phone B 104.87 104.87
09/07/22 CHKITM 523 Regency Property Management: Regency Paid DoorKing Inc n 169.01 273.88
61900 Telephone Gate Beg Bal: 0.00 Activity: 273.88 273.88 0.00 273.88

62100 Gate RepairfMaintenance (Expense) 0.00
08/25/22 CHKITM AV31 Expert Gate Repair: Invoice: 13045 // Country View HOA 240.00 240.00
62100 Gate Repair/Maintenance Beg Bal: 0.00 Activity: 240.00 240.00 0.00 240.00

62150 Street Sweep Service {Expense) 0.00
07/20122 CHKITM 514 Guardian Western Sweeping, INC: Invoice: 374994 // Cambridg 160.16 160.16
08/25/22 CHKITM 521 Guardian Western Sweeping, INC: Invoice:375237// Cambridge 160.16 320.32
62150 Street Sweep Service Beg Bal: 0.00 Activity: 320.32 320.32 0.00 320.32

64000 Landscape Service (Expense) (.00
07i27/22 CHKITM AV27 BrightView Landscape Service Inc.: [nvoice: 7956780 /f Custor 541.08 541.08
08/03/22 CHKITM AV29 BrightView Landscape Service Inc.: Invoica: 21792158 // Cambi 548.47 1,089.55
08/31/22 CHKITM AV32 Brightview Landscape Service Inc.: Invoice: 8045075 /f Cusiom 548.47 1,638.02
64000 Landscape Service Beg Bal: 0.00 Activity: 1,638.02 1,638.02 0.00 1,638.02

63000 Gas & Electric (Expense) 0.00
08/05/22 CHKITM 519 PGA&E: Acct: 0042707453-9 [/ 269 Oak Ave 1.61 1.61
08/05/22 CHKITM 519 PGA&E: Acct: 6542845756-1 /f 149 Oak Ave 893 10.54
09/20/22 CHKITM 525 PGA&E: Acct 06042707453-9//Country View // 269 Oak Ave 17.81 28.35
09/20/22 CHKITM 525 PG&E: Acct 6542845756-1//Country View // 149 Oak Ave 37.64 65.99
09/27/22 CHKITM 526 City of Clovis, Finance Department: Invoice: A20782679 // Acct: 613.99 679.98
63000 Gas & Electric Beg Bal: 0.00 Activity: 679.98 679.98 0.00 679.98

63100 Water, Sewer (Expense) 0.00
07/21/22 CHKITM 818 City of Clovis: Acct: 081-014796.01 // 596 W Stuart Ave 70.14 70.14
09/27/22 CHKITM 527 City of Clovis: 463-422662.01 // Alluvial 76.45 146.59
63100 Water, Sewer Beg Bal: 0.00 Activity: 148.59 146.52 0.00 146.59

65000 Management Fees (Expense) 0.00
07/31/22 CHKITM 516 Regency Property Management: Management fees for multiple 3,759.51 3,759.51
08/01/22 CHKITM 517 Regency Property Management: Management fees for muitiple 1,253.17 5,012.68
09/01/22 CHKITM 522 Regency Property Management: Management fees for multiple 1,253.17 6,265.85
65000 Management Fees Beg Bal: 0.00 Activity: 6,265.85 6,265.85 0.00 6,265.85

65100 Propery/Liahility Insurance (Expense) 0.00
08/18/22 CHKITM ACH State Farm Insurance: Acct # 1036-3217-12 / Blackhorse Estate 413,35 413.35
65100 Property/Liability Insurance Beg Bal: 0.00 Activity: 413.35 413.35 0.00 413.35

Tofals: 24,663.51 24,663.51

General Ledger 10413722 11:22 AM Page 2 of 2 rentmanager.com - property management systems rev.12.881
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Date Reference

Check / Deposit Listing

Property: Country View - (81) Blackhorse
Blackhorse Estates Il PNC 1555, Blackhorse Estates lil-FFB
All Transactions
Date Range: 07/01/22 - 09130722

information Check Comment

Cleared

Deposit

Payment

71122 ACH American Express Credit Card 06/15/22 ~CCV HOA /f Phone Bill Aufo Pa 'Y

7/15/22 D140115 Y 40.00

71156122 D140116 Y 8,039.17

7120122 514 Guardian Western Sweeping, INC Invoice: 374894 // Cambridge Country Vie Y 160.16
721122 515 City of Clovis Acct: 463-342238.01 //AD Area 1, Acct: 4Y 70.14
TI27122 AV27 BrighiView Landscape Service Inc. fnvoice: 7956780 /f Customer # 2172158 1Y 541.08
7131122 516 Regency Property Management Management fees for multiple properties. Y 3,759.51
8/1/22 517 Regency Properly Management Management fees for muitiple properties. Y 1,263.17
8/3122 518 Regency Properly Management Invaice: 35686 // Blackharse FOA Y 22.51
8/3/22 AV29 BrighfView Landscape Senvice Inc. Invoice: 21792158 // Cambridge Counlry VY 548,47
8/5/22 519 PG&E Acct: 1199050206-1 // 501 N Minnewawa Y 10.54
8/18/22 ACH State Farm Insurance Acct # 1036-3217-12 / Blackhorse Estates Y 413.35
8724122 0142172 ePay Provider Deposit: Blackharse Estatet Y 40.00

8/25/22 520 Regency Property Management Inv; 36796 // 26066 // Black Horse Y 9.61
8125122 521 Guardian Western Sweeping, INC Invoice:375237// Cambridge Country ViewY 160.16
8125122 AV31 Expert Gate Repair nvoice: 13045 /f Country View HOA Y 240.00
831122 AV32 BrightView Landscape Service Inc. Invoice: 8045075 /f Customer # 21792158 Y 548.47
9/1/22 522 Regency Properly Management Management fees for muitiple properties. Y 1,263.17
97122 523 Regency Property Management Regency Paid DoorKing Inc Invoice 1869S Y 169.01
9/20/22 524 Regency Properly Management Copies and Postage and Ballot Env. Invoic Y 74.60
9/20/22 525 PG&E Acct 0042707453-9/fCountry View [/ 269Y 55.45
27122 526 City of Clovis, Finance Department Invoice: AROD108377 //AD Area18&2 N 613.89
/27122 527 City of Clovis 463-422662.01 /f Alluvial , 463-342238.01 N 76.45
Totals of Deposits/Payments for Bank 8,119.17 10,084.71

7131122 J23453 10.00
Totals of Deposits/Payments for Bank 0.00 10.00
Totals: 8,119.17 10,094.71

Counts: 3 21

Batance of listed transactions: -1,975.54

Check / Deposit Listing

10/13/22 11:22 AM Page 1 of 1

rentmanager.com - property management systems rev.12.881



Check Worksheet

Vendor: American Express Credit Card Check #: ACH
Address: PO Box 0001 Date: 07/01/2022
Los Angeles, CA 90096-8000

Bank: 77619 Blackhorse Estates IlI-FFB Status: Printed
Memo: 06/15/22 -CCV HOA // Phone Bill Auto Pay Cleared: No

Amount: 104.87

Bills Applied To
Bill Date Due Date Invoice # Memo Bill Amount Amount Paid

06/15/2022 06/15/2022 E%Kjlzz -CcV 06/15/22 -CCV HOA /f Phone Bill Auto Pay 104.87 104.87

Ledger Breakdown

Property Unit 1099 Expense Account Memo Amount
AD Area 2 [ ] 61900 Telephone Gate 06/15/22 -CCV HOA // Phone Bill Auto Pay 104.87
104.87

07/01/22 4:.07 PM Page 10f 1 rentmanager.com - property management systems rev.12.852



CHECK REQUEST

Pfﬁger‘iﬁ\;‘: Cambridge Country View Description: Phone Bill- Auto Pay
Owner Name: : Checked needed hy: ABAP
Amount: & 104.87 : _ . Approved: Allison Najera
Paves, AMEX Date: 6/9/22
W 30 L
CHAR

P53 BETD 1BRR ST AT
T3V Bheslos ave  Fresno, DA 93703 vy regensyfrasnao.com
CABRE Cnrporation 01074711



AT&T

=,
S

HEGENCY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT Page tof2
33 W SHIELDS AVE AccountNumber 559257-9343 188 B
FRESND CADZ705 - 4108 Billing Date  May 19, 2022

- Bil-At-A-Glance

Pravious BiH

PaymentRecsived 5-11  Thank you!
Adiustments

Batance

Currant Charges
Amount to be Bebited

Your Cragit Card will be Debited by

" Biling Summary,

146.18
146, 1868
.00

.00
104.87

$104.87

Jun 8, 2022

Oniing:att,com /myatt Page

Plans and Services 1
1 800 750-2385

TotalGurrent Charges

" News YdulCan Use Sumih

104.87

104 .87

PREVENT DISCOMNECT . CARRIERINFORMATION
COSTASSESSMENTCHRE . EMAILMY INVDICE
DISASTER GUIDELINES . STILLGETTING PAPER?

See Maws You Can Use’ for additionalinformation

Your Credit Card will be
Debited by

Siltng Doty Mey 18,2022

(((

&2 atat

Jun 9, 2022

WehSite ait.com

Plans and Services!

Masthly Servica- May19thu Jun 18
1. Bus Locai Calling Unlimited A
MaasuredRate Businass Service
Unfimited Local Usage
Call Forwarding
Caller ID
Thras-WayCalling

LompanyFees and Surcharges
2. FederalSubscriborking Charge 1.8t
3, State RegulatoryFee A4
4, FaderalUnlversalService Fae

sl
&

5. CnstAssassmantCharge 419
Total Company Fessand Surcharges 14,81
GovernmentFees and Taxes .

6. CA High Cost Fund Surcharge- A 58

7. CA HighCestFund-Band CA AdvancedSve Fuad 48

8, Califernia TelgconnectFund Surcharge .83

9. Universallifeline Talaphore Servica Sarcharge 3.4

10. CA Rolay Servive and ComminicationsDavicas Fund K]
1. Stata E9118uicharge ]
12, Federal 3
Total GovernmentFaes and Taxes 9.2
Tatal Plans and Services 104 .87

“News: You Can Us

PREVENT DISCONNECT

All chargasmust be pald 2ach month to keepyour asccunt current. Howvever, basic
sarvice"and its appiicable taxes and surchargesfUST be paid to avoid disconnection
Currentiy, for this aceountthat ameuntis $83.07  Failurelo pay non-basic eharges
may resultin cther coligction activities, including restriction of ol salls.

CARRIER INFORMATION

Qur records showthatyou have selected Cust Undecidedan Cardar

or a pompany that regails their servicas as your primary focal 1ol cardier and thazyss
have chosennat ta seiecta long distance carrier. Pleasaconiactus if this dozsnat
agree with yeur recards.

Local Services pravided by ATAT Gaidainis ot ATAT Nevaga dasss
upon the sarvice addeass loeatinn,

G0 GREEM - Enroll in paperiess billing.

i ki $104.87

REGENCY PROPLRTY MANAREMENT

Account Number 559 297-9343 1655 ivsHEngas

TRESND GAST705 - 4108

ATET
PO BOX 5025
CAROL STREAM I 50167-5025

1000 55929793431L55 S000000022160 15912000000000000000000%0447



GUARDIAN WESTERN SWEEPING, INC.

4961 E. LANSING WAY
FRESNO, CA 93727-7408

invoice
DATE INVOICE #
6/30/2022 374994

BILLTO

PROPERTY

CAIMBRIDGE "COUNTRY VIEW"

C/O REGENCY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

CAIMBRIDGE COUNTRY VIEW
ALLUVIAL & MINNEWAWA S/E

331 W. SHIELDS AVE CLOVIS, CA
FRESNO, CA 93705
ea’ﬁtr
o W
w&g TERMS DUE DATE ACCOUNT #
.o
' Net 30 7/30/2022 RGS003
DESCRIPTION PHOTO AMOUNT
MONTHLY POWER SWEEPING 154.00
FUEL RECOVERY FEE 6.16
B Ty gun TR
Ck Sy
STARTING JUNE 2022 A 4% FUEL SURCHARGE WILL BE IMPLEMENTED TO
ALL REGULAR SERVICE INVOICE.
Invoice number must be written on remitence to process payment. T ot al

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

All inveices are dated the last day of service month.

$160.16

Phone: 559-291-1890

Fax: 559-291-1892

E-MAIL

Website: www.guardianwestern.com

service(@guardianrwestern.com




CITY OF CLOVIS
CITY HALL ® 1033 FIFTH STREET
CLOVIS, CA 93612

(559) 324-2130

CILOVIS PRIIDIE
= A WAY OF ILIFIE
Office Hours: 8:00AM - 4:30PM

SERVICE ADDRESS

ACCOUNT NUMBER SERVICE PERIOD

ALLUVIAL

463-422662.01

Effective June 1, 2016.

Emergency drought limits have been lifted. April through October outside watering days are Sundays,

Wednesdays and Fridays for even numbered addresses and Tuesdays, Thursdays and Saturdays for odd
numbered addresses. November through March outside watering days are Sundays for even numbered
addresses and Saturdays for odd numbered addresses. Water rules are posted at City of Clovis website

www.cityofclovis.com.

05/01/2022 to 06/30/2022

| DUEDATE || B#

07/31/2022

Payments received more than 10 days past
the due date are subject to a late penalty.

SEE OTHER SIDE FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

CURRENT PERIOD WATER METER READING (000's) BILLING SUMMARY
REN
EREIENL FREVIOUS CHSRAEET P'RILPSTREEAR UZS'EéE Previous Balance 3545
5015 4977 38 86 32 New Charges Since Last Billing
METER READING PERIOD | READING | CURRENT | CYRRRNT RESIDENTIAL LNDSGP 1 7014 |
PERIOD USAGE }
04/08/2022 - 06/09/2022 62 38 0.6129
Sl
METER READING PERIOD %}E'%Nga 2013 USAGE | 2013 DAILY E CEIVE
04/08/2013 - 06/07/2013 60 32 0.5333
JUL 18 2022
06/07/2013 - 08/12/2013 66 55 0.8333
08/12/2013 - 10/07/2013 56 46 0.8214 BY:
: A
Utility payments can now be made el o
online through iy )
Paymentus e Q_,/ l B
at the City of Clovis website : L‘(,
http:/flwww.cityofclovis.com Adjustments 0.00
or by calling Payments -35.45
(877) 281-4366. TOTAL DUE $70.14

Account balances greater than $25.00 are not considered
current and are subject to late and delinquency fees.



INVOICE

BrightView V

Landscape Services » |
UE@EHWEM
UL 192022 {34
Regency Property Management i_J\ Customer#: 21792158
Cambridge Country View S O AN Invoice #: 7956780
331 W. Shields Ave - Invoice Date: 7/1/2022
Fresno . CA 93705 By Cust PO #:
, lo Y OVO
AD 2
Job Number | Description Amount
311800014 CAMBRIDGE COUNTRY VIEW 527.88
Landscape Maintenance
For July
311800014 CAMBRIDGE COUNTRY VIEW 13.20
2.5% Fuel Surcharge
For July
| CHARGED jyi 2 1 01
B 4 1‘):}
e AL D U
’ "
A of ]
Total invoice amount 541.08
Tax amount
Balance due 541.08
Terms: Net 15 Days If you have any questions regarding this invoice, please call 559-453-1670
Please detach stub and remit with your payment
Payment Stub
Customer Account#: 21792158 Amount Due: $541.08
Invoice #: 7956780
Invoice Date: 7/1/2022 Thank you for allowing us to serve you

Please reference the invoice # on your check
and make payable to:

BrightView Landscape Services, Inc.

Regency Property Management P.O. Box 31001-2463
Cambridge Country View Pasadena, CA 91110-2463

331 W. Shields Ave
Fresno . CA 93705

(rran



Check Worksheet

Vendor: Regency Property Management Check #: 516
Address: 331 W. Shields Ave Date: 07/31/2022
Fresno, CA 93705
Bank: 77619 Blackhorse Estates llI-FFB Status: Printed
Memo: Management fees for multiple properties. Cleared: Yes
Amount: 5,994 .51
Ledger Breakdown
Property Unit 1099 Expense Account Memo Amount

AD Area 2 [ ] 65000 Management Fees 3,759.51
AD Area 1 [ 1 65000 Management Fees 2,235.00
5,994.51

D& 1353

Check Worksheet 10/13/22 10:03 AM Page 1 of 1 rentmanager.com - property management systems rev.12.881



Check Worksheet

Vendor: Regency Property Management Check #: . 517

Address: 331 W. Shields Ave Date: 08/01/2022
Fresno, CA 93705

Bank: 77619 Blackhorse Estates IlI-FFB Status: Printed

Memo: Management fees for multiple properties. Cleared: Yes

Amount: . 1,998.17

Ledger Breakdown

Property Unit 1099 Expense Account Memo Amount
AD Area 2 65000 Management Fees 1,2563.17
AD Area 1 [ ] 65000 Management Fees 745.00
1,998.17

Check Worksheet 10/13/22 10:06 AM Page 1 of 1 rentmanager.com - property management systems rev.12.881



INVOICE

BrightView [

Landscape Services “000
Regency Property Management Customer #: 21792158
Cambridge Country View Invoice #: 7998233
331 W. Shields Ave Invoice Date: 8/1/2022
Fresno . CA 93705 Cust PO #:
Job Number | Description Amount
311800014 CAMBRIDGE COUNTRY VIEW 527.88
Landscape Maintenance
For August
311800014 CAMBRIDGE COUNTRY VIEW 20.59
3.90% Fuel Surcharge
For August C —
“HARGED 1y 5o o
P A | o AuG0o3 22
AV
Total invoice amount 548.47
Tax amount
Balance due 548.47
Terms: Net 15 Days If you have any questions regarding this invoice, please call 559-453-1670
Please detach stub and remit with your payment
Payment Stub
Customer Account#: 21792158 Amount Due: $548.47
Invoice #: 7998233
Invoice Date: 8/1/2022 Thank you for allowing us to serve you

Please reference the invoice # on your check
and make payable to:

BrightView Landscape Services, Inc.

Regency Property Management P.O. Box 31001-2463
Cambridge Country View Pasadena, CA 91110-2463
331 W. Shields Ave
Fresno . CA 93705



7w
ENERGY STATEMENT Wb

Account No;

6542845756-1

Statement Date: 07/26/2022
www.pge.com/MyEnergy W Q)/ Due Date:  08/12/2022
Service For: Your Account Summary
ASSESSMENT DISTRCT BA2C/O WESTCO Credit Balance on Previous Statement -$31.17
EQUITIES Payment(s) Received Since Last Statement 0.00
éﬁ)\ojg( QVE 1 Outstanding Credit Balance $31.17
Gt Current Electric Charges $40.10
Questions about your bill? Total Amount Due by 08/12/2022 $8.93

Business Specialist available:
Mon-Fri: 7am to 6pm
1-800-468-4743
www.pge.com/MyEnergy

CHARGED AU 03 2022
Ways To Pay B

ECEIVE
JUL 29 2022

www.pge.com/waystopay

Your Enrolled Programs
Peak Day Pricing Plan

Electrlc Monthiy Bllimg Hlstory

o 0
ol
ST

‘l\ [P

Dally Usage Comparlsun

$f50 sttt M
$a5
$30
815

Visif www pge comeyEnergy fora defal.'ed bill compan'son

Important Messages

30
2021 TR7 BR27 927 1026 112412024 1125 2124 325 4126 525 B24 716 9922

 1Year Last Current
Ago Period Period

266 269 272

AR

Electric kWh / Day

Call 811 before you dig. A common cause of pipeline accidents is damage from digging. If you plan on doing any digging, such as planting a
tree or installing a fence, please call 811 at least two working days before you dig. One free call will notify underground utilities to mark the

location of underground lines, helping you to plan a safe project.

CHECKED AUG 01 2022




ENERGY STATEMENT

www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Details of Electric Charges
06/24/2022 - 07/25/2022 (32 billing days)

Service For: 149 OAK AVE

Service Agreement |D: 6542845637 SECURITY GATE
Rate Schedule: B1 Bus Low Use

Enrolled Programs: Peak Day Pricing Plan

06/24/2022 — 07/25/2022

Account No; 6542845756-1

Statement Date: 07/26/2022
Due Date: 08/12/2022

Service Information

Meter # 1004466471

Total Usage 87.102400 kWh

Serial C

Rotating Outage Block 1TF

Additional Messages

From March 1, 2022 to February 28, 2023, the
Wildfire Fund Charge is offset by $0.00109/kWh
to reflect excess funds from the Department of

Customer Ch 32 days 0.32854 10.51 Water Resources (DWR) Bond charge. The
= s @8 ¥ Wildfire Fund Charge is also offset by an
Energy Charges additional $0.00084/kWh during this same
Peak 18.899200 kWh @ $0.38827 7.34 period for excess funds from the DWR Power
Part Peak 14.712000 kWh @ $0.33904 4.99 charge. These charges were included in your
electric charges prior to 2021 and were related
OffEaak BRAYIE00 WAR @ Ss1Rm 17.02 to bonds issued and energy provided to
PDP Program Details customers by DWR during the 2000-2001
Peak Usage Credits 18.899200 kWh @ -$0.05667 1,07  California energy crisis.
Part Peak Usage Credits 14712000 KWh @ -$0.01683 -0.25
Event Day Charges 2.543800 kWh @ $0.60000 1.63
Energy Commission Tax 0.03
$40.10
Usage For This Period's Event Days (4PM to 9PM)
06/27/2022 0.674500 kWh 07/18/2022 0.641300 kWh
07/11/2022 0.620900 kWh 0772112022 0.607200 kWh
Electrlc Usage Thls Perlod 87 102400 kWh 32 bllimg days
kwh O - = Average Daily /Usage 2.72| Usage  Energy Charges
5 e W peax’ 21.69% $7.34
] [[] Part Peak? 16.90% $4.99
4 [] off Peak 61.41% $17.02
B s N . ['] super Off Peak 0.00% $0.00
2 Peak: Year-round, Daily, 4:00pm-9:00pm
Zpart Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 2:00pm-4:00pm and
1 9:00pm-11:00pm
30ff Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 11:00pm-2:00pm
0 T o 7 P } i = e e ey vl e P e N O A N O [ Winter, 10/1-2/28, Daily, 9:00pm-4:00pm
B4 627 B30 73 716 9 In2 s e w2 714 Winter, 3/1-5/31, Daily, 9:00pm-9:00am and 2:00pm-4:00pm
‘guper Off Peak: Winter, Daily, 3/1-5/31, 9:00am-2:00pm

E% Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a detailed bill compatison.

Page 3 of 4



e T A e s

www.pge.com/MyEnergy Due Date: 08/12/2022

Service For: Your Account Summary

CENTRAL PACIFIC BLDRS INC Credit Balance on Previous Statement -$17.32

269 OAK AVE Payment(s) Received Since Last Statement 0.00

CLOVIS, CA 93611 Outstanding Credit Balance -$17.32
Current Electric Charges $18.93

Questions about your bill?

Business Specialist available: Total Amount Due by 08/12/2022 $1-61

Mon-Fri: 7am to 6pm == IN/E=F

1-800-468-4743 EGEIN

www,.pge.com/MyEner ’

P T A JUL 29 202
Wayellaieay BY: 5 UG b piv]
www.pge.com/waystopay . =] youu i

Your Enrolled Programs (/k\ %7 Q’

Peak Day Pricing Plan e datdee e
Electric Monthly Billing History

Daily Usage Comparison

5207 e e e
$15 0w o7 07
3 01 $10
' CHARGEU AUG O Electric kWh [ Day

$5

0
$2021 117 8127 927 10226 112412124 125 2124 3125 4126 5025 B4 716 2022
Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a detailed bill cotnparison

Important Messages

Call 811 before you dig. A common cause of pipeline accidents is damage from digging. If you plan on doing any digging, such as planting a
tree or installing a fence, please call 811 at |east two working days before you dig. One free call will notify underground utilities to mark the

location of underground lines, helping you to plan a safe project.
CHECKED AUG 01 2022

.........................................................................................................................................



ENERGY STATEMENT

www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Details of Electric Charges
06/24/2022 - 07/25/2022 (32 billing days)

Service For: 269 OAK AVE

Service Agreement ID: 0042707739 T POLE-D&C #7224108
Rate Schedule: B1 Bus Low Use

Enrolled Programs: Peak Day Pricing Plan

06/24/2022 — 07/25/2022

Account No: 0042707453-9
Statement Date: 07/26/2022
Due Date: 08/12/2022
Service Information
Meter # 1008817939
Total Usage 24.663000 kKWh
Serial C
Rotating Outage Block 11F

Additional Messages

From March 1, 2022 to February 28, 2023, the
Wildfire Fund Charge is offset by $0.001089/kVWh
to reflect excess funds from the Department of

Cust Ch 32 davs $0.32854 $10.51 Water Resources (DWR) Bond charge. The
nialklaba e Wildfire Fund Charge is also offset by an
Energy Charges additional $0.00084/kWh during this same
Peak 6.049000 kWh @ $0.38627 2.35 period for excess funds from the DWR Power
Part Peak 4101000 kWh @ $0.33904 139  charge. These charges were included in your
x electric charges prior to 2021 and were related
ClfiFeak TH5T2000 BAh i@ BO:316 402 to bonds issued and energy provided to
PDP Program Details customers by DWR during the 2000-2001
Peak Usage Credits 6.049000 kWh @ -$0.05667 -0.34 California energy crisis.
Part Peak Usage Credits 4101000 kWh @ -$0.01683 -0.07
Event Day Charges 0.759000 kwh @ $0.60000 0.46
Energy Commission Tax 0.01
$18.93
Usage For This Period's Event Days (4PM to 9PM)
06/27/2022 0.208000 kWh 07/18/2022 0.159000 kWh
07/11/2022 0.199000 kWh 0712112022 0.193000 kWh
Electrtc Usage Thls Persod 24 663000 kWh 32 bllllng days
Kkwh T e - Average Daily Usage 0. 77 Usage  Energy Charges
5 T B peax’ 24.52% $2.35
| [] Part Peak® 16.64% $1.39
4 [] off Pealc 58.84% $4.62
3 [[] super Off Peak 0.00% $0.00
2 'Peak: Year-round, Daily, 4:00pm-9:00pm
Part Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 2:00pm-4:00pm and
1 o _H ________ R H e ?:Dme-ﬂ:DOpm
Off Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 11:00pm-2:00pm
HH HHH | Hﬁﬂ H . ﬁ H;_ﬁ Hrﬁ HHHH T HHHE Hﬁ-ﬁ—ﬁ—a H a 1 Winter, 10/1-2/28, Daily, 9:00pm-4:00pm
624 627 B0 73 W6 7@ 7z 7S s WA T Winter, 3/1-5/31, Daily, 9:00pm-8:00am and 2:00pm-4:00pm
4Super Off Peak: Winter, Daily, 3/1-5/31, 9:00am-2:00pm

Eﬁ Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a detailed bill comparison.

Page 3 of 4
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www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Service For:

ASSESSMENT DISTRICT C/O WESTCO

EQUITIES

541 N MINNEWAWA AVE
CLOVIS, CA 93611

Questions about your bill?

Business Specialist available:
Mon-Fri: 7am to 6pm

1-800-468-4743

www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Ways To Pay

www.pge.com/waystopay

Your Enrolled Programs
Peak Day Pricing Plan

Important Messages

Call 811 before you dig. A common cause of pipeline accidents is damage from digging. If you plan on doing any digging, such as planting a
tree or installing a fence, please call 811 at least two working days before you dig. One free call will notify underground utilities to mark the
location of underground lines, helping you to plan a safe project.

Account No: 3035780542-0

\ ! ENERGY STATEMENT Statement Date: 08/01/2022

Your Account Summary

Due Date: 08/18/2022

Amount Due on Previous Statement $19.73
Payment(s) Received Since Last Statement -50.04
Outstanding Credit Balance -$30.31
Current Electric Charges $10.82
CREDIT BALANCE - NO PAYMENT

Electric 'M_c;r;t'hly BiIAI‘i'ng Historym

Daily Usage Comparison

.~ 1Year Last Current

920 Ago Period Period
$15
$10 0.03 0.01 0.03

$5

$0
2024 802 901 10011101 120212730 1631 302 3631 502 601 630 801 2022
Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a detalled bill comparison

Electric kWh [ Day

No payment is due. Please retain for your records. Thank you.

999030357805420000000k0820000000000

Account Number:

3035780542-0

Total Amount Due:
No Payment Due

886630021737 01 AV
|||I||||||||||l|||l|||||||||||"||||||"||||||||||||l||||||"|"| PG&E

ASSESSMENT DISTRICT C/O WESTCO EQUITIES

331 W SHIELDS AVE
FRESNO, CA 93705-4108

0.45 123 3967 3

BOX 997300
SACRAMENTO, CA 95899-7300

Page 1 of 4

Printed with Water Based inks on SFI certified paper
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51 ENERGY STATEMENT

a

d www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Details of Electric Charges
06/30/2022 - 07/31/2022 (32 billing days)

Service For: 541 N MINNEWAWA AVE

Service Agreement ID: 3035780820 LANDSCAPE PEDESTAL
Rate Schedule: B1 Bus Low Use

Enrolled Programs: Peak Day Pricing Plan

06/30/2022 — 07/31/2022

Account No:
Statement Date:
Due Date:

Service Information
Meter #

Total Usage

Serial

Rotating Outage Block

3035780542-0
08/01/2022
08/18/2022

1005685850
0.949280 kWh
H

2A

Customer Charge 32 days @ $0.32854 $10.51
Energy Charges
Part Peak 0.210700 kWh @ $0.33904 0.07
Off Peak 0.738580 kWh @ $0.31824 0.24
$10.82
Usage For This Period's Event Days (4PM to 9P M)
07/11/2022 0.000000 kWh 07/2112022 0.000000 kWh
07/18/2022 0.000000 kwWh
Electric Usage This Period: 0.949280 kWh, 32 billing days |
K [mﬂ ===~ = Average Daily Usépge 0.03| Usage Energy Charges
5 ———————— " P reax’ 0.00% $0.00
[] Part Peak? 22.20% $0.07
*9 [] off Peal 77.80% $0.24
3 [] super Off Peak* 0.00% $0.00
2 Peak: Year-round, Daily, 4:00pm-9:00pm
2Part Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 2:00pm-4:00pm and
1 - 9:00pm-11:00pm
30ff Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 11:00pm-2:00pm
e A OO A A AN 0, . 5 et 5 iy 5 s s [ e s | Winter, 10/1-2/28, Daily, 9:00pm-4:00pm
6/30 73 76 719 mz2 s s A 724 Tr 730 Winter, 3/1-5/31, Daily, 9:00pm-9:00am and 2:00pm-4:00pm
4Super Off Peak: Winter, Daily, 3/1-5/31, 9:00am-2:00pm

Page 3 of 4



; A t No: 3077447206-9
ENERGY STATEMENT s T

Statement Date:

www.pge.com/MyEnergy Due Date:  08/18/2022
Service For: Your Account Summary
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT C/O WESTCO Amount Due on Plrevious Statement $81 11
EQUITIES Paymeni(s) Received Since Last Statement -203.81
213 NIMlNNEWAV\:A AVE Outstanding Credit Balance -$122.70
QVIS, CA
Wi 9361 Current Electric Charges $46.26
Questions about your bill? CREDlT BALANCE = NO PAYMENT -$76 44
Business Specialist available: DUE e
Mon-Fri: 7am to 6pm MEITEI Y e
1-800-468-4743 [b)S Wig [ i [ ﬂ
www.pge.com/MyEnergy I M —— [1]
Ll AUG ( £U2?2 f
Ways To Pay ' L fi
www.pge.com/waystopay .,LZ:;__-;: bbbb f
Your Enrolled Programs L st i - e
Peak Day Pricing Plan Electric Monthly Billing History Daily Usage Comparison
mall 1 Ren Pagod Panod
$45 afe 32 33
$30
$15 Electric kWh / Day

$0
2021 802 901 1001 1101 12021230 131 302 331 502 601 630 801 2022
Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a detailed bill comparison

Important Messages

Call 811 before you dig. A common cause of pipeline accidents is damage from digging. If you plan on doing any digging, such as planting a
tree or installing a fence, please call 811 at least two working days before you dig. One free call will notify underground utilities to mark the
location of underground lines, helping you to plan a safe project.

No payment is due. Please retain for your records. Thank you.

9990307744 720L90000004k260000000000

®
Account Number: Total Amount Due:
D 3077447206-9 No Payment Due
886630021734 01 AV 0.45 123 3964 3 E
U TTU R T T U U A TR LT TR PG&E

BOX 997300

ASSESSMENT DISTRICT C/O WESTCO EQUITIES SACRAMENTO, CA 95899-7300

331 W SHIELDS AVE
FRESNO, CA 93705-4106

% Page 1 of 4

Printed with Water Based inks on SFI cerlified paper



: ENERGY STATEMENT Account No: 3077447206-9

Statement Date: 08/01/2022

www.pge.com/MyEnergy Due Date:  08/18/2022
Details of Electric Charges eI (i
o Meter # 1005685883
06/30/2022 - 07/31/2022 (32 billing days) Total Usage 107.283000 KWh
Service For: 543 N MINNEWAWA AVE Serial H
Service Agreement ID: 3077447910 GATE PEDESTAL Rotating Outage Block 1F
Rate Schedule: B1 Bus Low Use .
Enrolled Programs: Peak Day Pricing Plan Additional Messages
From March 1, 2022 to February 28, 2023, the
06/30/2022 — 07/31/2022 Wildfire Fund Charge is offset by $0.00108/kVvh
to reflect excess funds from the Department of
Cust 32 d 0.32854 10.51 Water Resources (OWR) Bond charge. The
e e e @ ¢ Wildfire Fund Charge is also offset by an
Energy Charges additional $0.00084/kWh during this same
Peak 20.510000 kwh @ $0.38827 7.96 period for excess funds from the DWR Power
Part Peak 19.917000 kWh @ $0.33904 6.75 charge. These charges were included in your
electric charges prior to 2021 and were related
Gt e EESE0000 WWh @ Bn:enead 21,28 - to bonds issued and energy provided to
PDP Program Details customers by DWR during the 2000-2001
Peak Usage Credits 20.510000 kWh @ -$0.05667 -1.16  California energy crisis.
Part Peak Usage Credits 19.917000 kWh @ -$0.01683 -0.34
Event Day Charges 2.051400 kwh @ $0.60000 1.23
Energy Commission Tax 0.03
$46.26
Usage For This Period's Event Days (4PM to 9PM)
07/11/2022 0.638800 kWh 07/21/2022 0.689000 kWh
07/18/2022 0.723600 kWh

E[ectnc Usage Thls Penod 107 283000 kWh 32 b||||ng days
KWh L,ﬁ,f, e = Average Da||y Usage 3 35} Usage Energy Charges
5 B reax’ 19.11% $7.96
[] Part Peak® 18.58% $6.75
4___ ______ o o L . Off Peak?® 62.31% $21.28
3 [] Super Off Peak! 0.00% $0.00
2 Peak: Year-round, Daily, $:00pm-9:00pm
2Part Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 2:00pm-4:00pm and
17 9:00pm-11:00pm
30ff Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 11:00pm-2:00pm
0 T T T R T S e e T A T T Tk T Tl T Tl Winter, 10/1-2/28, Daily, 9:00pm-4:00pm
6120 73 ) W IM2 INs e 72 7ika 727 T80 Winter, 3/1-5/31, Daily, 9:00pm-8:00am and 2:00pm-4:00pm
“Super Off Peak: Winter, Daily, 3/1-5/31, 9:00am-2:00pm

Page 3 of 4

Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a detailed bill comparison.



State Farm Payment Plan 7
PO Box 52265 / Notice of Payment Due \
Phoenix AZ 85072-2265

e State Farm Payment Plan: 1036-3217-12
Eg AT1 001636 0006  1036-3217-12 55-0AED Accountholder Name: ASSESSMENT DIST 1995-1
ASSESSMENT DIST 1995-1
ATTN: REGENCY PROPERTY MGMT Total Amount Due: $642.99
g 331 W SHIELDS AVE : 2
i FRESNO CA 93705-4106 i SEpIeuer, her
3 . J
|||||||||u||||“|||||||||||||||ul||”|||||||||"||l||||||||H|[
Agent Kevin Lowry
3644 E Ashlan Ave
Fresno CA 93726-2161
Phone: 559-274-9262
§ Important Information
:‘f;'_ o  This premium notice is the only one you will receive. Please pay by the due date.
% e Changes and payments made after August 10, 2022 will be reflected on a subsequent billing noticg. i
g e If you have any questions or would like to discuss other State Farm products, your agent is ready to assist you.
g Thanks for letting us serve you!
P .
AD | A 7.&;(,/ P A1 D a6
0 Ul 2 Act
o 2 o] e,
SFPP Account 1036-3217-12 Page 10of 2 Prepared August 10, 2022
. \Pleasefoldandtearhere)
Ways to Pay [ Online Mohile R Wail K 1 call T Walkln
[ ! ="l‘ PCor 1 ” Use State Farm ’ll <1 Send us 4| Automated Line: 1-800-440-0998 ] See your
|| mobile devices mobile app -l acheck | Your agent: 559-274-9262 State Farm Agent
Key code: 4844229630 If you have moved, please contact your agent.
@ k! B . (‘ _ "if": A K-/ 0l
Accountholder: ASSESSMENT DIST 1995-1 1200209303
SFPP Account Number: 1036-3217-12 State Farm Insurance Companies
P.O. Box 680001
Amount Due: $ﬁ42 99 Da”aS, TX 75368-0001
Please pay by September 9, 2022 T TR U TR T QR TR T R U TU TR LT
’ Make payment to State Farm

‘ For Office Use Only SFPP Bill $642.99 0930

200227300064299 800103632171211312>

001729



Blackhorse Estates 11l < Tract 42004

1 Amount Enclosed

t"»‘m;ti’a PE _Gsné Supeivising

o ='E Enginaeﬁng Qmsmn
1033 thth S!reef, Clovis, CA: Q3812

FLEASE RETURN 0D PORTION WITH YoUR REMITTARCE

8 1|8

Black and White Gopies

M S2+
AD 2 q.tl

- CHARGED A6 23 Fi

()

1015
4.80

AT D M625 22

1 C'LZ S

_ToTat

b Tou
| Tag,

14.96

Q.00

14.95

Thank you for Your Business Monthof July!

Pags. 1o 1




GUARDIAN WESTERN SWEEPING, INC
4961 E. LANSING WAY

eV,

Invoice

FRESNO, CA 93727-7408 R DATE INVOICE #
RECEIVED AUS 17 282
) '\ Y1 7/31/2022 | 375237
WD O
BILL TO PROPERTY

CAIMBRIDGE "COUNTRY VIEW" CAIMBRIDGE COUNTRY VIEW
C/O REGENCY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT ALLUVIAL & MINNEWAWA S/E
331 W. SHIELDS AVE CLOVIS, CA
FRESNO, CA 93705

TERNS DUE DATE ACCOUNT #

Net 30 8/30/2022 RGS003

DESCRIPTION PHOTO AMOUNT
MONTHLY POWER SWEEPING 154.00
FUEL RECOVERY FEE 6.16
cpaRGED M6 23T
P Al D AG252022
Cr <
== f< ) {Q /

STARTING JUNE 2022 A 4% FUEL SURCHARGE WILL BE IMPLEMENTED TO
ALL REGULAR SERVICE INVOICE. '
Invoice number must be written on remitence to process payment. T t l
All invoices are dated the last day of service month. Oia $160.16.
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! '

Phone:  559-291-1890

Fax: 559-291-1892

E-MAIL

Website: www.guardianwestern.com

service@guardianwestern.com

A\ TS o




PO Box 790
Caddo Mills, TX 75135 US
expertgaterepair@yahoo.com

559-246-0123 Lic 1005478

(;,1 \o¢
INVOICE 0

BILL TO INVOICE # 13045
DATE 08/22/2022

Country View C/O Regency -y
09/21/2022

Clovis, Ca
; ERMS Net 3
CHARGED AlG 9.4.97 ol
ACTIVITY =ias prEE g ; s e RAE MO
Labor 1 240.00 240.00

Check gate open.

Found firelock missing. Repaired box, installed new lock and welded chain to
it.

BALANCE DUE $240.00

PA 1D AUGZE 2022

AV D)



INVOICE

BrightView [

Landscape Services

Regency Property Management Customer #: 21 792158
Cambridge Country View Invoice #: 8045075
331 W. Shields Ave Invoice Date: 9/1/2022
Fresno . CA 93705 Cust PO #:
Job Number | Description Amount
311800014 CAMBRIDGE COUNTRY VIEW 527.88
Landscape Maintenance
For September
311800014 CAMBRIDGE COUNTRY VIEW 20.59

3.90% Fuel Surcharge
For September

CHARGED AUG 29 2022

Total invoice amount 548.47

Tax amount

Balance due 548.47
Terms: Net 15 Days If you have any questions regarding this invoice, please call 559-453-1670

Please detach stub and remit with your payment

Payment Stub

Customer Account#: 21792158 Amount Due: $548.47

Invoice #: 8045075

Invoice Date: 9/1/2022 Thank you for allowing us to serve you

Please reference the invoice # on your check
and make payable to:

BrightView Landscape Services, Inc.

Regency Property Management P.O. Box 31001-2463
Cambridge Country View Pasadena, CA 91110-2463
331 W. Shields Ave
Fresno . CA 93705



WA Funding itf
Blackhorse Estates Il
331 W Shields Ave

Fresno, CA 93705

Fresno First Bank
7690 N Palm Ave #101
Fresno, CA 93711

REGENCY PROPERTY

522

09/01/2022

1.998.17%

ONE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY EIGHT DOLLARS AND 17/10Q **##simmimm

REGENCY PROPERTY 12 J/
331 W. Shields Ave /&’-"/\
Fresno, CA 93705 [

Management fees for multiple properties.

i

mG22r imhdhbbhL LB LOOOT7E ERN

WA Funding itf
Blackhorse Estates Il 522
Trart A?%QA ) ;
087612022 Regency Property Management fees for multiple properties. $1,998.17

Prop Unit Account Comment Amount
AD Area 2 65000 Management Fees 1,263.17
AD Area 1 65000 Management Fees 745.00
WA Funding itf

Blackhorse Estates |lI
+ A200A
3@761 120%2 Regency Property

522

$1,998.17

Management fees for multiple properties.
Prop Unit Account Comment Amount
AD Area 2 65000 Management Fees 1,253.17
AD Area 1 65000 Management Fees 745.00



Regency Property
331 W. Shields Ave

invoice

Fresno, GA 93705 = lnvoice No. Invoice Date
Office: 559-221-3170 : —_—
Fax: 569-225-3174 35686 07/26/22
Property Unit Acc #
TO: Regenc 28066
Biackhorse Estates Ill - Tract 4289A : :
Sean K. Smith PE QSD | Supervising . . Amount Due . Amount Enclosed
Civil Engineer 559-324-2363 35.09
City of Clovis | Engineering Division
1033 Fifth Street, Clovis, CA 93612
IR {LTIRE T
PLEASE RETURN TOP PORTION WITH YOUR REMITTANCE
Quantity [} 705 o DPeseription oo Rate . Amount
114 Black and White Copies 0.24 27.36
1 Postage 7.65 7.65
CHECKED AU6 01 2022
: AUG 0 3 b2y
CHECKED AUG 02 1022 q
AD | 12.5D
s ||
By lo\zoo
_ SubTotal 35.01
' - Tax 0.00
TOTAL 35.01
_ R S sl ol Comments
Thank you for Your Business Month of Junet
Page 1 o 1




DKS Cellular Subscription

DoorKing Inc.
IMServer Payments

120 8. Glasgow Avenue
Inglewood, CA 90301
(800) 826-7493

INVOICE #1869972
INVOICE DATE September 1, 2022

SUBSCRIBER | INVOICE

Gina Dobson User ID: RegencyProperty
Regency Property reriod Staris: September 1, 2022
331 W. Shield Ave Period Ends: August 31, 2023

Fresno, CA 93705

Cell Systems

9/1/2022 8/31/2023 County View 559 297 9343 5757 95 % 131.45

8/1/2022 8/31/2023 Rennisance 559 297 9317 8060 48 $ 131.45

Total| $ 262.90

AD 132
q%ﬁ,,&ig*

L 140D PAITD seporan




Regency Property
331 W. Shields Ave
Fresno, CA 93705

Invoice

Office: 559-221-3170 Invoice No. Invoice Date
Fax: 559-225-3174 37822 09/08/22
Property Unit Acc #
TO: CCJ\JQ Regenc 28066
Blackhorse Estates |11 - Tract 4299A Q@(\V\ : |
Sean K. Smith PE QSD | Supervising ]E \ MI Amount Due Amount Enclosed
Civil Engineer 559-324-2363 I] E [E E I] w i 116.04 '
City of Clovis | Engineering Division SEP 0 8 20710
1033 Fifth Street, Clovis, CA 93612 ) t; M
O O . —
PLEASE RETURN TOP PORTION WITH YOUR REMITTANCE
Quantity ; Description Rate Amount
41 Black and White Copies 0.24 9.84
1 Postage ) 97.00 97.00
1 Supply materials needed-Ballot Envelopes (82004) 9.20 9.20
P AL D sepaloony

AD |

Ly .Y Cp
AD 2 7490

{

Sub Total 116.04
Tax 0.00
TOTAL 116.04

Comments

Thank you for your business for the month of August!

Page

10 1




-

W1 ENERGY STATEMENT

Account No: 6542845756-1 |

Statement Date: 08/25/2022 |

L www.pge.com/MyEnergy Due Date:  09/12/2022 |
Service For: Your Account Summary
ASSESSMENT DISTRCT BA2G/O WESTCO Amount Due on Previous Statement 4899
EQUITIES Payment(s) Received Since Last Statement -8.93
149 OAK AVE Previous Unpaid Balance $0.00
CLOVIS, CA 93611 _

Current Electric Charges $37.64
Questions about your bill? Total Amount Due by 09/12/2022 $37.64

Business Specialist available:
Mon-Fri; 7am to 6pm
1-800-468-4743
www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Ways To Pay
www.pge.com/waystopay

Your Enrolled Programs -
Peak Day Pricing Plan

P

P

._’/'

FPA D spaeuy

% "\
v

Eléctric Monthly Billing History sage

Daily Usage Comparison

~ 1Year Last Current

$60 Ago Period Period
345 267 272 207
$30

$15 Electric kWh / Day

$0
2021 B27 927 10726 11724 1224 1125 2026 3125 4126 525 6124 716 825 2022

= Visit www.pge spmiMyEnergy for a detailed bill comparison

CHECKED SEP 01 2022



ENERGY STATEMENT

www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Details of Electric Charges
07/26/2022 - 08/24/2022 (30 billing days)

Service For: 149 OAK AVE

Service Agreement ID: 6542845637 SECURITY GATE
Rate Schedule: B1 Bus Low Use

Enrolled Programs: Peak Day Pricing Plan

07/26/2022 — 08/24/2022

Account No: 6542845756-1

Statement Date: 08/25/2022
Due Date: 09/12/2022

Service Information

Meter # 1004466471

Total Usage 83.028200 kWh

Serial Cc

Rotating Outage Block 11F

Additional Messages

From March 1, 2022 to February 28, 2023, the
Wildfire Fund Charge is offset by $0.00109/kWh
to reflect excess funds from the Department of

c Ch 30 davys 0.32854 ggs  Water Resources (DWR) Bond charge. The
ustomer Charge e a3 ¥ Wildfire Fund Charge is also offset by an
Energy Charges additional $0.00084/kWh during this same
Peak 18.763200 kwh @ $0.38827 7.29 period for excess funds from the DWR Power
Part Peak 13.893900 kWh @ $0.33904 471 charge. These charges were included in your
electric charges prior to 2021 and were related
Off Peak 50.371100 kWh @ $0.31824 16.03 fo bonds lssued and energy provided o
PDP Program Details customers by DWR during the 2000-2001
Peak Usage Credits 18.763200 kWh @ -$0.05667 -1.06  California energy crisis.
Part Peak Usage Credits 13.893900 kWh @ -$0.01683 -0.23
Event Day Charges 1.692700 kwh @ $0.60000 1.02
Energy Commission Tax 0.02
$37.64
Usage For This Period's Event Days (4PM to 9PM)
08/16/2022 0.655400 kwh 08/19/2022 0.425700 kWh
08/17/2022 0.611600 kwh
Electnc Usage Thls Perlod 83 028200 kWh, 30 blllmg days
KWh I - = Average Daily Usage 2.77] Usage Energy Charges
5 I B peax’ 22.59% $7.29
] [] Part Peak? 16.75% $4.71
= [ off Peak® 60.66% $16.03
['] super Off Peak: 0.00% $0.00

vty Visit www.pge.com/NMyEnergy for a detailed bill comparison.

'Peak: Year-round, Daily, 4:00pm-9:00pm
2Part Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 2:00pm-4:00pm and
9:00pm-11:00pm
*Off Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 11:00pm-2:00pm

Winter, 10/1-2/28, Daily, 9:00pm-4:00pm

Winter, 3/1-5/31, Daily, 9:00pm-9:00am and 2:00pm-4:00pm
4Super Off Peak: Winter, Daily, 3/1-6/31, 9:00am-2:00pm

Page 3 of 4



ENERGY STATEMENT

www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Service For:

CENTRAL PACIFIC BLDRS INC
269 OAK AVE

CLOVIS, CA 93611

Questions about your bill?

Business Specialist available:
Mon-Fri: 7am to 6pm
1-800-468-4743
www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Ways To Pay

www.pge.com/waystopay

Your Enrolled Programs
Peak Day Pricing Plan

CHECKED SEP 01 2022

Account No: 0042707453-9

Statement Date: 08/25/2022
Due Date: 09/12/2022
Your Account Summary
Amount Due on Previous Statement $1.61
Payment(s) Received Since Last Statement -1.61
Previous Unpaid Balance $0.00
Current Electric Charges $17.81
Total Amount Due by 09/12/2022 CCA  $17.81

'5!-'.f'; \03A) ’;

Electric Monthly Billing History

Daily Usage Comparison

. 1Year Last Current
$20 Ago Period Period
$15 082 077 078
$10

55 Electric kWh / Day

$0
2021 827 9°27 10726 11024 1224 125 2124 3125 4726 525 64 V126 8125 9022

Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a defailed bill comparison

ck.S3S

P AL



ENERGY STATEMENT

www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Account No: 0042707453-9

Details of Electric Charges
07/26/2022 - 08/24/2022 (30 billing days)

Service For: 269 OAK AVE

Service Agreement ID: 0042707739 T POLE-D&C #7224108

Rate Schedule: B1 Bus Low Use

Enrolled Programs: Peak Day Pricing FPlan

07/26/2022 — 08/24/2022

Statement Date: 08/25/2022
Due Date: 09/12/2022

Service Information

Meter # 1008817939

Total Usage 23.537000 kWh

Serial 3

Rotating Outage Block 1F

Additional VMessages

From March 1, 2022 to February 28, 2023, the
Wildfire Fund Charge is offset by $0.00109/kWh
to reflect excess funds from the Department of

c 30 days 0.32854 g.gs  Water Resources (DWR) Bond charge. The
ustomer Charge e as ® Wildfire Fund Charge is also offset by an
Energy Charges additional $0.00084/kWh during this same
Peak 5.739000 kWh @ $0.38827 2.23 period for excess funds from the DWR Power
Part Peak 3.823000 kWh @ $0.33904 1.30 charge. These charges were included in your
electric charges prior to 2021 and were related
Off Peak 13.975000 kWh @ $0.31824 4.45 o bonds issued and energy provided to
PDP Program Details customers by DWR during the 2000-2001
Peak Usage Credits 5739000 kWh @ -$0.05667 -0.33  California energy crisis.
Part Peak Usage Credits 3.823000 kWh @ -$0.01683 -0.06
Event Day Charges 0.575000 kwWh @ $0.60000 0.35
Energy Commission Tax 0.01
$17.81
Usage For This Period's Event Days (4PM to 9PM)
08/16/2022 0.194000 kWh 08/19/2022 0.201000 kWh
08/17/2022 0.180000 kWh
Electric Usage This Period: 23.537000 kWh, 30 billing days
kWh | ----- = Average Daily Usage 0.78 Usage  Energy Charges
5 e l Peak' 24.38% $2.23
| [] Part Peak® 16.25% $1.30
# [] off Peak® 59.37% $4.45
3] [[] super Off Peak 0.00% $0.00
2 - Peak: Year-round, Daily, 4:00pm-9:00pm
2Part Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 2:00pm-4:00pm and
14 . R e _ _ 9:00pm-11:00pm
H HHHHH H'HH'HHH HH'H_H H—H_H il H’H’HHHH H‘H‘H 30fF Peak: Summer, 6/1-8/30, Daily, 11:00pm-2:00pm
0 365 5 s R T 5ol = O e it e v [ ) o e o) . i e ot (i Winter, 10/1-2/28, Daily, 9:00pm-4:00pm
7126 7129 8/ 6/4 8i7 810 813 816 ane 822 Winter, 3/1-5/31, Daily, 9:00pm-9:00am and 2:00pm-4:00pm
‘Super Off Peak: Winter, Daily, 3/1-5/31, 9:00am-2:00pm

% Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a detailed bill comparison.

Page 3 of 4



CITY#CLOVIS

INVOICE / STATEMENT

AR00108377 STATEMENT DATE: 09/06/2022

REGENCY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT DUE DATE: 09/30/2022
331 W SHIELDS
FRESNO, CA 93705

Invoice Amount Payment / Total

Date Description Invoice Due Adjustments Amount

Beginning Balance prior to 09/01/2022 —tg7736
09/02/2022 09/2022 STREET LIGHT BlLL!NG_-i’/f_ A21933770 493.09 0.00 2,465.45
09/02/2022 768 SPRUCE FIRE INSP \ A21938772 231.00 0.00 2,696.45
09/02/2022 728 SPRUCE FIRE INSP \ A21938808 231.00 0.00 2,927.45
Ending Balance as of 09/06/2022 955.09 0.00 2,927.45
Total Due: $2,927.45

CHARGED SEP 21 201
7[\ D | Al CHECKED SEP 18 e

{'—S Y

l(k"‘ja)((,

CITY OF CLOVIS
PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE/STATEMENT. IF YOU HAVE
QUESTIONS, PLEASE CALL (559) 324-2112, MON-FRI, 8:00 A.M. - 4:30 P.M.
MAKE YOUR CHECK PAYABLE TO: CITY OF CLOVIS
MAIL PAYMENT TO: CITY OF CLOVIS, 1033 FIFTH STREET, CLOVIS, CA 93612

AR00108377 STATEMENT DATE: 09/06/2022
REGENCY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT DUE DATE: 09/30/2022
331 W SHIELDS AMOUNT DUE: $2,927.45

FRESNO, CA 93705



City of Clovis
SERVICE BILLING REQUEST

DATE: |8/15/2022

Regency Properties
. 331 W Shields
BILLTO:  |Fresno, CA 93705

AR ID: 108377

Transaction Description: [768 Spruce - 07/22/2022

REASON State Mandated Fire & Life Safety Annual Inspection - First Visit completed on 7/22/2022
FOR Inspected by : Garrett Rogers, Fire Inspector
BILLING: [Inspection Report Mailed Previously
ltemized Charges Accounti# Amount
R-2 OCCUPANCY - 3 Units 62000-46326 $ 231.00
- I <
TOTAL DUE 62000-46326 $ 231.00
ISSUED BY: || DEPT:

Please send the attached letter or form along with the invoice... []Yes No

Finance Department Use

Account Distribution: Invoice# Issued:




City of Clovis
SERVICE BILLING REQUEST

DATE: |8/15/2022

Regency Properties
~[331 W Shields
BILLTO:  IFresno, CA 93705

AR ID: |108377

Transaction Description: [728 Spruce - 07/22/2022

REASON State Mandated Fire & Life Safety Annual Inspection - First Visit completed on 7/22/2022
FOR Inspected by : Garrett Rogers, Fire Inspector
BILLING: [Inspection Report Mailed Previously
Itemized Charges Account# Amount
R-2 OCCUPANCY - 3 Units 62000-46326 $ 231.00
TOTAL DUE 62000-46326 $ 231.00
ISSUED BY: DEPT:

Please send the attached letter or form along with the invoice... [] Yes No

Finance Department Use

Account Distribution: Invoice# Issued:




,@.

CITY OF CILOVIS

T . : ) CILOVIS PRIDIE CITY HALL ®° 1033 FIFTH STREET
. ' ' - AWAY OF LLIFE CLOVIS, CA 93612
TY SERVICE BILL Office Hours: 8:00AM - 4:30PM (559) 324-2130
SERVICE ADDRESS ACCOUNT NUMBER SERVICE PERIOD
ALLUVIAL 463-422662.01

Effective June 1, 2016.

Emergency drought limits have been lifted. April through October outside watering days are Sundays,
Wednesdays and Fridays for even numbered addresses and Tuesdays, Thursdays and Saturdays for odd
numbered addresses. November through March outside watering days are Sundays for even numbered
addresses and Saturdays for odd numbered addresses. Water rules are posted at City of Clovis website

www.cityofclovis.com.

Payments received more than 10 days past
the due date are subject to a late penaity.

CURRENT PERIOD WATER METER READING (000's) BILLING SUMMARY
CURRENT |PRIORYEAR| 2013
PRESENT. | RREVIOUS- | - ()saqE USAGE USAGE Previous Balance 70.14
5056 5015 41 85 55 New Charges Since Last Billing
DA C
METER READING PERIOD | READING | CURRENT | CLERENT RESIDENTIAL LNDSCP 1 76.45
PERIOD USAGE
06/09/2022 - 08/05/2022 57 41 0.7192
DAYS IN - o
METER READING PERIOD | READING | 2013 USAGE A DAY CHECKED SEP 20 2022
PERIOD
06/07/2013 - 08/12/2013 66 55 0.8333
08/12/2013 - 10/07/2013 56 46 0.6214 B A | M crp 27 202
10/07/2013 - 12/04/2013 58 49 0.8448 y

Utility payments can now be made

online through
Paymentus

at the City of Clovis website
http://www.cityofclovis.com

or by calling
(877) 281-43686.

SEE OTHER SIDE FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION rf i

CAR SR

Adjustments 0.00
Payments -70.14
TOTAL DUE $ 76.45

Account balances greater than $25.00 are not considered
current and are subject to late and delinquency fees.



Blackhorse Estates HOA

July - September 2022
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